
1A Girls JH All Star

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Navajo Junior high 00:11:08.91 4

1 Laverne Jr High School 00:09:45.11 39 Holy Trinity Lutheran Middle School 00:13:00.48 4

2 Wright City Junior High 00:10:21.89 75 Deer Creek- Lamont Elem School 00:11:23.51 3

3 Hollis Junior High 00:10:40.85 98 Macomb Middle School 00:12:27.22 3

4
Academy (JH) of Classical Christian 

00:11:01.68 104 Temple Junior High 00:14:22.22 3

Studies Unattached 00:09:37.10 2

5 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School 00:11:02.37 127 Lawton Academy A&S (MS) 00:09:51.66 2

Buffalo Junior High 00:10:27.61 2

6 Rush Springs Junior High 00:11:30.48 176 Goodwell Junior High School 00:10:18.41 2

7 Drumright Junior High School 00:11:47.86 182 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School 00:10:22.07 2

8 Duke Junior High 00:11:58.97 194 Frontier Middle School 00:11:23.35 2

9 Geary Junior High 00:11:52.02 197 Binger-Oney Junior High 00:11:41.92 2

10 Battiest Public Schools 00:12:23.42 240 Waukomis Junior High 00:12:17.49 2

11 Waurika Junior High 00:13:02.33 266 SW Covenant -MS- Christian 00:08:50.75 1

Cyril Junior High 00:10:24.04 1
Balko/Forgan Junior High 00:11:13.26 1
Ninnekah Junior High 00:13:36.75 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Laverne Jr High School 00:09:45.11 7 39

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 277 Jocelyn Pope 00:08:59.34 2
 2 5 279 Brynli Woods 00:09:04.17 3
 3 11 273 Lucy Carmen 00:10:01.51 6
 4 22 274 Zadie Carnagey 00:10:19.50 13
 5 24 276 Rissa Mcatee 00:10:21.01 15
 6 49 275 Ashlyn Good 00:11:13.73 (31)
 7 76 271 Vada Belcher 00:12:16.76 (47)
2 Wright City Junior High 00:10:21.89 12 75

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 359 Blakelee Wyatt 00:09:44.24 4
 2 20 356 Joclyn Stafford 00:10:17.62 12
 3 29 352 Rileigh Bunn 00:10:25.56 18
 4 31 358 Brendly Wyatt 00:10:31.53 20
 5 35 354 Violet Christie 00:10:50.51 21
 6 36 349 Smidge Battiest 00:10:50.76 (22)
 7 61 350 Sadie Bishop 00:11:42.20 (39)
3 Hollis Junior High 00:10:40.85 7 98

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 258 Marisol Duran 00:10:12.41 9
 2 28 261 Imani Luna 00:10:24.45 17
 3 30 259 Anellie Gonzales 00:10:29.98 19
 4 41 262 Nychelle Vasquez 00:11:08.31 26
 5 43 263 Blayke Whisenant 00:11:09.10 27
 6 44 260 Illiana Luna 00:11:10.47 (28)
 7 51 257 Cas Brill 00:11:22.84 (32)
4 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies 00:11:01.68 6 104

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 103 Ella Judkins 00:08:50.29 1
 2 18 104 Cecilia Scaperlanda 00:10:13.46 10
 3 19 102 Catherine Judd 00:10:14.64 11
 4 25 106 Elizabeth Williams 00:10:21.62 16
 5 110 101 Elizabeth Judd 00:15:28.41 66
 6 112 105 Evie Wickersham 00:15:53.39 (67)
5 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School 00:11:02.37 5 127

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 179 Amelie Stephens 00:10:10.50 7
 2 15 174 Jorja Baker 00:10:10.56 8
 3 53 175 Harlow Baker 00:11:26.52 33
 4 59 177 Ivete Gallardo 00:11:38.17 37
 5 66 178 Lanie Moore 00:11:46.11 42
6 Rush Springs Junior High 00:11:30.48 5 176

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 23 319 Emma Randall 00:10:19.73 14
 2 55 316 Bella Caveny 00:11:31.10 35
 3 63 318 Kate Love 00:11:42.81 40
 4 65 317 Pippir Gaebler 00:11:45.19 41
 5 74 315 Brinley Carruth 00:12:13.60 46



7 Drumright Junior High School 00:11:47.86 5 182
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 40 201 Makay Reed 00:11:07.58 25
 2 45 200 Lauren Janzen 00:11:10.69 29
 3 54 197 Jade Adair 00:11:28.40 34
 4 56 202 London Snell 00:11:31.37 36
 5 97 198 Kenadi Bray 00:13:41.27 58
8 Duke Junior High 00:11:58.97 7 194

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 205 Blevins Bradley 00:09:53.98 5
 2 46 209 Alexis Linares 00:11:11.60 30
 3 77 204 Braizly Bradley 00:12:17.67 48
 4 83 210 Aliana Vela 00:12:28.78 50
 5 100 211 Carolyn Vela 00:14:02.85 61
 6 105 208 Kynlee Keck 00:14:52.14 (64)
 7 107 206 Addison Gable 00:15:18.65 (65)
9 Geary Junior High 00:11:52.02 5 197

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 38 235 Mylee Flinn 00:11:01.90 23
 2 39 234 Aspynn Flinn 00:11:05.80 24
 3 69 237 Ariana Ramirez 00:11:55.43 44
 4 86 236 Jordyn Mckee 00:12:34.39 52
 5 90 232 Lillianna Albiston 00:12:42.57 54

10 Battiest Public Schools 00:12:23.42 6 240
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 60 131 Mariella Bohanan 00:11:38.94 38
 2 68 130 Katrina Bohanan 00:11:50.88 43
 3 85 134 Karbi Hensley 00:12:32.24 51
 4 87 129 Piper Baker 00:12:35.03 53
 5 93 133 Emoree Dale 00:13:20.00 55
 6 101 135 Harper Price 00:14:12.57 (62)

11 Waurika Junior High 00:13:02.33 10 266
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 70 344 Ava Williams 00:11:57.63 45
 2 81 341 Lily Poage 00:12:23.82 49
 3 94 338 Raven Lewis 00:13:22.39 56
 4 96 340 Braelyn Pangus 00:13:39.96 57
 5 98 335 Jasmine Alvarez 00:13:47.83 59
 6 99 336 Aspen Fox 00:13:48.84 (60)
 7 102 343 Kenedi Weatherly 00:14:20.54 (63)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 103 Ella Judkins 8th 00:08:50.29 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

2 0 323 Berkley Jackson 8th 00:08:50.75 SW Covenant -MS- Christian

3 2 277 Jocelyn Pope 8th 00:08:59.34 Laverne Jr High School

4 0 330 Laney Janzen 7th 00:09:01.94 Unattached

5 3 279 Brynli Woods 8th 00:09:04.17 Laverne Jr High School

6 0 290 Claire Trachte 8th 00:09:34.33 Lawton Academy A&S (MS)

7 4 359 Blakelee Wyatt 6th 00:09:44.24 Wright City Junior High

8 0 153 Ella Dies 6th 00:09:46.20 Buffalo Junior High

9 5 205 Blevins Bradley 7th 00:09:53.98 Duke Junior High

10 0 251 Anasophia Lozano 8th 00:09:56.55 Goodwell Junior High School

11 6 273 Lucy Carmen 5th 00:10:01.51 Laverne Jr High School

12 0 158 Faith Schneberger 8th 00:10:07.31 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School

13 0 289 Alexis Chojnowski 7th 00:10:08.99 Lawton Academy A&S (MS)

14 7 179 Amelie Stephens 6th 00:10:10.50 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

15 8 174 Jorja Baker 8th 00:10:10.56 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

16 0 328 Katie Hollenbeck 6th 00:10:12.25 Unattached

17 9 258 Marisol Duran 7th 00:10:12.41 Hollis Junior High

18 10 104 Cecilia Scaperlanda 6th 00:10:13.46 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

19 11 102 Catherine Judd 8th 00:10:14.64 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

20 12 356 Joclyn Stafford 7th 00:10:17.62 Wright City Junior High

21 0 300 Morgan Buss 7th 00:10:19.18 Navajo Junior high

22 13 274 Zadie Carnagey 8th 00:10:19.50 Laverne Jr High School

23 14 319 Emma Randall 8th 00:10:19.73 Rush Springs Junior High

24 15 276 Rissa Mcatee 6th 00:10:21.01 Laverne Jr High School

25 16 106 Elizabeth Williams 8th 00:10:21.62 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

26 0 216 Zoey Cramer 6th 00:10:22.88 Frontier Middle School

27 0 190 Autumn Ladymon 6th 00:10:24.04 Cyril Junior High

28 17 261 Imani Luna 7th 00:10:24.45 Hollis Junior High

29 18 352 Rileigh Bunn 2nd 00:10:25.56 Wright City Junior High

30 19 259 Anellie Gonzales 8th 00:10:29.98 Hollis Junior High

31 20 358 Brendly Wyatt 5th 00:10:31.53 Wright City Junior High



32 0 159 Keilie Turner 7th 00:10:36.83 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School

33 0 250 Hadley Blickenstaff 7th 00:10:40.27 Goodwell Junior High School

34 0 147 Halle Patrick 7th 00:10:43.34 Binger-Oney Junior High

35 21 354 Violet Christie 6th 00:10:50.51 Wright City Junior High

36 (22) 349 Smidge Battiest 2nd 00:10:50.76 Wright City Junior High

37 0 301 Alexis Ferrell 8th 00:11:00.65 Navajo Junior high

38 23 235 Mylee Flinn 6th 00:11:01.90 Geary Junior High

39 24 234 Aspynn Flinn 4th 00:11:05.80 Geary Junior High

40 25 201 Makay Reed 8th 00:11:07.58 Drumright Junior High School

41 26 262 Nychelle Vasquez 7th 00:11:08.31 Hollis Junior High

42 0 154 Brisa Hernandez 7th 00:11:09.03 Buffalo Junior High

43 27 263 Blayke Whisenant 8th 00:11:09.10 Hollis Junior High

44 (28) 260 Illiana Luna 6th 00:11:10.47 Hollis Junior High

45 29 200 Lauren Janzen 8th 00:11:10.69 Drumright Junior High School

46 30 209 Alexis Linares 7th 00:11:11.60 Duke Junior High

47 0 191 Kaylee Hohmann 3rd 00:11:12.91 Deer Creek- Lamont Elem School

48 0 122 Brynlee Morris 7th 00:11:13.26 Balko/Forgan Junior High

49 (31) 275 Ashlyn Good 8th 00:11:13.73 Laverne Jr High School

50 0 266 Sophia Hemenway 6th 00:11:15.50 Holy Trinity Lutheran Middle School

51 (32) 257 Cas Brill 8th 00:11:22.84 Hollis Junior High

52 0 194 Leona Roughface 6th 00:11:25.58 Deer Creek- Lamont Elem School

53 33 175 Harlow Baker 6th 00:11:26.52 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

54 34 197 Jade Adair 5th 00:11:28.40 Drumright Junior High School

55 35 316 Bella Caveny 8th 00:11:31.10 Rush Springs Junior High

56 36 202 London Snell 7th 00:11:31.37 Drumright Junior High School

57 0 192 Clara Miller 6th 00:11:32.04 Deer Creek- Lamont Elem School

58 0 303 Payton Hasty 7th 00:11:32.68 Navajo Junior high

59 37 177 Ivete Gallardo 5th 00:11:38.17 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

60 38 131 Mariella Bohanan 5th 00:11:38.94 Battiest Public Schools

61 (39) 350 Sadie Bishop 6th 00:11:42.20 Wright City Junior High

62 0 351 Kenzleigh Bunn 6th 00:11:42.58 Wright City Junior High

63 40 318 Kate Love 6th 00:11:42.81 Rush Springs Junior High

64 0 302 Maylanna Guenther 7th 00:11:43.13 Navajo Junior high

65 41 317 Pippir Gaebler 6th 00:11:45.19 Rush Springs Junior High

66 42 178 Lanie Moore 5th 00:11:46.11 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

67 0 348 Jr Battiest 2nd 00:11:46.69 Wright City Junior High

68 43 130 Katrina Bohanan 6th 00:11:50.88 Battiest Public Schools

69 44 237 Ariana Ramirez 8th 00:11:55.43 Geary Junior High

70 45 344 Ava Williams 6th 00:11:57.63 Waurika Junior High

71 0 295 Tiana Mcgirt 7th 00:11:59.94 Macomb Middle School

72 0 333 Jessa Wiley 4th 00:12:04.30 Waukomis Junior High

73 0 355 Rosalee Ramirez 5th 00:12:10.46 Wright City Junior High

74 46 315 Brinley Carruth 6th 00:12:13.60 Rush Springs Junior High

75 0 357 Harmony Villareal 6th 00:12:15.88 Wright City Junior High

76 (47) 271 Vada Belcher 5th 00:12:16.76 Laverne Jr High School

77 48 204 Braizly Bradley 5th 00:12:17.67 Duke Junior High

78 0 265 Hannah Amendt 6th 00:12:19.31 Holy Trinity Lutheran Middle School

79 0 353 Jazmine Christie 2nd 00:12:20.14 Wright City Junior High

80 0 217 Alyssa Sullins 6th 00:12:23.82 Frontier Middle School

81 49 341 Lily Poage 6th 00:12:23.82 Waurika Junior High

82 0 324 Evyn Bayless 6th 00:12:25.06 Temple Junior High

83 50 210 Aliana Vela 7th 00:12:28.78 Duke Junior High

84 0 332 Carol Lynn Chmielewski 5th 00:12:30.69 Waukomis Junior High

85 51 134 Karbi Hensley 7th 00:12:32.24 Battiest Public Schools

86 52 236 Jordyn Mckee 7th 00:12:34.39 Geary Junior High

87 53 129 Piper Baker 5th 00:12:35.03 Battiest Public Schools

88 0 294 Ember Lewis 8th 00:12:38.76 Macomb Middle School

89 0 146 Kari McCauley 8th 00:12:40.50 Binger-Oney Junior High

90 54 232 Lillianna Albiston 4th 00:12:42.57 Geary Junior High

91 0 293 Lacie Lackey 8th 00:12:42.95 Macomb Middle School

92 0 267 Audrey Schroeder 5th 00:12:55.69 Holy Trinity Lutheran Middle School

93 55 133 Emoree Dale 7th 00:13:20.00 Battiest Public Schools

94 56 338 Raven Lewis 7th 00:13:22.39 Waurika Junior High

95 0 308 Mckenzie Standing 6th 00:13:36.75 Ninnekah Junior High

96 57 340 Braelyn Pangus 6th 00:13:39.96 Waurika Junior High

97 58 198 Kenadi Bray 6th 00:13:41.27 Drumright Junior High School

98 59 335 Jasmine Alvarez 6th 00:13:47.83 Waurika Junior High

99 (60) 336 Aspen Fox 6th 00:13:48.84 Waurika Junior High

100 61 211 Carolyn Vela 8th 00:14:02.85 Duke Junior High



101 (62) 135 Harper Price 5th 00:14:12.57 Battiest Public Schools

102 (63) 343 Kenedi Weatherly 6th 00:14:20.54 Waurika Junior High

103 0 337 Paisley Griffin 6th 00:14:24.29 Waurika Junior High

104 0 342 Mayzie Walling 6th 00:14:38.62 Waurika Junior High

105 (64) 208 Kynlee Keck 7th 00:14:52.14 Duke Junior High

106 0 325 Kylei Ray 6th 00:15:13.26 Temple Junior High

107 (65) 206 Addison Gable 7th 00:15:18.65 Duke Junior High

108 0 339 Myah Mcintosh 7th 00:15:20.23 Waurika Junior High

109 0 327 Kaydyn Stranahan 6th 00:15:28.35 Temple Junior High

110 66 101 Elizabeth Judd 6th 00:15:28.41 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

111 0 264 Ellen Amendt 8th 00:15:31.42 Holy Trinity Lutheran Middle School

112 (67) 105 Evie Wickersham 7th 00:15:53.39 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

1A Boys JH All Star

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Duke Junior High 00:15:58.81 4

1 Laverne Jr High School 00:12:50.05 51 Macomb Middle School 00:15:40.07 4

2 Balko/Forgan Junior High 00:12:59.27 55 Ft Supply Elementary 00:17:11.60 4

3 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School 00:13:06.84 60 Binger-Oney Junior High 00:17:19.92 4

4
Academy (JH) of Classical Christian 

00:13:39.63 113 Rush Springs Junior High 00:15:52.25 3

Studies Holy Trinity Lutheran Middle School 00:17:05.65 3

5 Geary Junior High 00:14:55.48 151 Cherokee Middle School 00:13:40.93 2

Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School 00:13:36.90 2

6 Battiest Public Schools 00:14:57.53 159 Garber Junior High 00:13:39.45 2

7 Wright City Junior High 00:14:45.18 159 Ft Supply Junior High 00:14:22.41 2

8 Cement Junior High School 00:16:18.53 215 Canton Elementary School 00:16:38.69 2

9 Ninnekah Junior High 00:16:40.38 231 Frontier Middle School 00:18:37.41 2

Waurika Junior High 00:21:43.94 2
Unattached 00:11:29.80 1
Boise City MS/JH 00:12:17.99 1
Canute Junior High 00:13:08.12 1
Leedey Junior High 00:13:20.03 1
Buffalo Junior High 00:13:45.26 1
Lawton Academy A&S (MS) 00:14:46.75 1
Drumright Junior High School 00:15:26.73 1
Waukomis Junior High 00:16:05.45 1
Navajo Junior high 00:18:47.57 1
Deer Creek- Lamont Elem School 00:20:43.44 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Laverne Jr High School 00:12:50.05 8 51

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 286 Diego Perez 00:11:41.63 1
 2 5 284 Oscar Gutierrez 00:12:28.87 2
 3 14 281 Dean Carlisle 00:12:57.75 9
 4 18 283 Cerjio Cortez 00:13:03.17 12
 5 38 282 Ricky Ciprian 00:13:58.84 27
 6 50 287 Keifer Sizelove 00:14:45.24 (33)
 7 55 280 Emilio Alvarez 00:15:07.29 (35)
2 Balko/Forgan Junior High 00:12:59.27 6 55

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 125 Callen Frantz 00:12:37.21 5
 2 9 123 Rylan Cowan 00:12:39.05 6
 3 16 124 Cade Cowan 00:13:02.19 10
 4 21 126 Ryker Mooney 00:13:09.41 14
 5 29 128 Kapp Taylor 00:13:28.51 20
 6 32 127 Jack Patzkowsky 00:13:34.18 (22)
3 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School 00:13:06.84 10 60

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 183 Brody Mackey 00:12:49.25 7
 2 12 185 Weston Romberg 00:12:55.14 8
 3 17 188 Jester Vernon 00:13:02.28 11
 4 24 184 Maddox Mickey 00:13:19.87 16
 5 27 186 Russell Szedeli 00:13:27.68 18
 6 28 182 Caleb King 00:13:28.26 (19)
 7 30 181 Brayan Gonzales 00:13:28.62 (21)
4 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies 00:13:39.63 13 113

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 20 109 Rees Foster 00:13:09.34 13
 2 33 118 Ian Riley 00:13:34.57 23
 3 34 112 Titus Lee 00:13:43.21 24
 4 36 117 Ethan Rhea 00:13:45.93 25
 5 39 116 Elliot Rhea 00:14:05.11 28
 6 41 107 Sutton Dearmon 00:14:13.02 (30)
 7 46 115 Riggins Poe 00:14:27.29 (32)
5 Geary Junior High 00:14:55.48 10 151

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 240 Braden Charley 00:12:35.69 3
 2 23 243 Cheston Olsen 00:13:17.05 15
 3 68 247 Eli Smith 00:15:35.52 40
 4 79 239 Sebastian Briseno 00:16:18.15 44
 5 87 244 Traiden Olsen 00:16:51.00 49
 6 99 241 Raylen Coleman 00:18:03.06 (53)
 7 100 242 Trystan Littlebird 00:18:12.00 (54)
6 Battiest Public Schools 00:14:57.53 7 159

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 143 Kris Nelson 00:12:36.45 4
 2 40 144 Cooper Smalling 00:14:08.70 29
 3 59 139 Karter Hardaway 00:15:19.17 36
 4 78 141 Zaden Keiss 00:16:13.82 43
 5 84 136 Zander Baker 00:16:29.54 47
 6 86 142 Corbin Manning 00:16:50.28 (48)
 7 102 140 Logan Hensley 00:18:17.29 (55)
7 Wright City Junior High 00:14:45.18 5 159

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 26 362 John Luke Mccary 00:13:24.26 17
 2 37 363 Caleb Noah 00:13:52.48 26
 3 61 360 Ricky Christie 00:15:21.47 37
 4 63 364 Lane Stuart 00:15:22.23 38
 5 70 361 George Hess 00:15:45.45 41
8 Cement Junior High School 00:16:18.53 5 215

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 45 168 David Parrott 00:14:20.31 31
 2 67 165 Skyler Burger 00:15:30.59 39
 3 71 166 Ayden Havens 00:15:49.67 42
 4 95 170 Lennox Stewart 00:17:50.18 51
 5 98 169 Harley Self 00:18:01.89 52
9 Ninnekah Junior High 00:16:40.38 6 231

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 51 309 Jonah Cremer 00:14:45.46 34
 2 80 311 Wyatt Gassaway 00:16:19.85 45
 3 82 312 Porter Ledrick 00:16:26.55 46
 4 91 310 Jasper Foxcoon 00:17:26.81 50
 5 105 314 Ryne Winsett 00:18:23.25 56
 6 108 313 Gunner Wenzel 00:19:12.86 (57)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 331 Brody Janzen 7th 00:11:29.80 Unattached

2 1 286 Diego Perez 8th 00:11:41.63 Laverne Jr High School

3 0 173 Teagan Rose 8th 00:12:12.02 Cherokee Middle School

4 0 152 Sebastian Olmos 7th 00:12:17.99 Boise City MS/JH

5 2 284 Oscar Gutierrez 8th 00:12:28.87 Laverne Jr High School

6 3 240 Braden Charley 8th 00:12:35.69 Geary Junior High

7 4 143 Kris Nelson 8th 00:12:36.45 Battiest Public Schools

8 5 125 Callen Frantz 8th 00:12:37.21 Balko/Forgan Junior High

9 6 123 Rylan Cowan 8th 00:12:39.05 Balko/Forgan Junior High

10 7 183 Brody Mackey 8th 00:12:49.25 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

11 0 322 Easton Seifried 8th 00:12:52.60 Rush Springs Junior High

12 8 185 Weston Romberg 8th 00:12:55.14 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

13 0 160 Payson Tate 6th 00:12:57.22 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School

14 9 281 Dean Carlisle 7th 00:12:57.75 Laverne Jr High School

15 0 231 Troy Labrada 8th 00:13:00.11 Garber Junior High

16 10 124 Cade Cowan 6th 00:13:02.19 Balko/Forgan Junior High

17 11 188 Jester Vernon 8th 00:13:02.28 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

18 12 283 Cerjio Cortez 6th 00:13:03.17 Laverne Jr High School

19 0 164 Toby Porter 6th 00:13:08.12 Canute Junior High

20 13 109 Rees Foster 8th 00:13:09.34 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

21 14 126 Ryker Mooney 5th 00:13:09.41 Balko/Forgan Junior High

22 0 212 Jaime Castrejon 7th 00:13:12.37 Duke Junior High

23 15 243 Cheston Olsen 7th 00:13:17.05 Geary Junior High

24 16 184 Maddox Mickey 7th 00:13:19.87 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

25 0 292 Gage Carpenter 7th 00:13:20.04 Leedey Junior High

26 17 362 John Luke Mccary 6th 00:13:24.26 Wright City Junior High



27 18 186 Russell Szedeli 8th 00:13:27.68 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

28 (19) 182 Caleb King 8th 00:13:28.26 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

29 20 128 Kapp Taylor 6th 00:13:28.51 Balko/Forgan Junior High

30 (21) 181 Brayan Gonzales 8th 00:13:28.62 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

31 0 229 Nicolas Zapata 7th 00:13:28.80 Ft Supply Junior High

32 (22) 127 Jack Patzkowsky 8th 00:13:34.18 Balko/Forgan Junior High

33 23 118 Ian Riley 6th 00:13:34.57 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

34 24 112 Titus Lee 8th 00:13:43.21 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

35 0 157 Hawkins Hirsch 6th 00:13:45.26 Buffalo Junior High

36 25 117 Ethan Rhea 8th 00:13:45.93 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

37 26 363 Caleb Noah 5th 00:13:52.48 Wright City Junior High

38 27 282 Ricky Ciprian 6th 00:13:58.84 Laverne Jr High School

39 28 116 Elliot Rhea 5th 00:14:05.11 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

40 29 144 Cooper Smalling 8th 00:14:08.70 Battiest Public Schools

41 (30) 107 Sutton Dearmon 7th 00:14:13.02 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

42 0 161 Tate Uecke 7th 00:14:16.58 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School

43 0 230 Emerson Barber 7th 00:14:18.80 Garber Junior High

44 0 189 July Vernon 7th 00:14:19.93 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

45 31 168 David Parrott 8th 00:14:20.31 Cement Junior High School

46 (32) 115 Riggins Poe 8th 00:14:27.29 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

47 0 298 Mikah Putman 7th 00:14:27.38 Macomb Middle School

48 0 224 Kreed Dunham 5th 00:14:31.96 Ft Supply Elementary

49 0 119 Owen Riley 8th 00:14:43.99 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

50 (33) 287 Keifer Sizelove 5th 00:14:45.24 Laverne Jr High School

51 34 309 Jonah Cremer 8th 00:14:45.46 Ninnekah Junior High

52 0 291 Alex Scharstein 7th 00:14:46.75 Lawton Academy A&S (MS)

53 0 150 Elijah Harper 8th 00:14:57.27 Binger-Oney Junior High

54 0 180 Jay Beavin 5th 00:15:00.86 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

55 (35) 280 Emilio Alvarez 7th 00:15:07.29 Laverne Jr High School

56 0 172 Treagan Rose 7th 00:15:09.84 Cherokee Middle School

57 0 227 Jovan Olave 8th 00:15:16.01 Ft Supply Junior High

58 0 297 Kaleb Mccullough 8th 00:15:18.83 Macomb Middle School

59 36 139 Karter Hardaway 8th 00:15:19.17 Battiest Public Schools

60 0 162 Brock Adams 6th 00:15:20.51 Canton Elementary School

61 37 360 Ricky Christie 5th 00:15:21.47 Wright City Junior High

62 0 151 Kanen Turney 7th 00:15:21.88 Binger-Oney Junior High

63 38 364 Lane Stuart 6th 00:15:22.23 Wright City Junior High

64 0 270 Micah Thiel 6th 00:15:24.05 Holy Trinity Lutheran Middle School

65 0 187 Jasper Vernon 2nd 00:15:24.82 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

66 0 203 Tyler Reinhart 8th 00:15:26.73 Drumright Junior High School

67 39 165 Skyler Burger 5th 00:15:30.59 Cement Junior High School

68 40 247 Eli Smith 7th 00:15:35.52 Geary Junior High

69 0 219 Jon Ruff 6th 00:15:44.00 Frontier Middle School

70 41 361 George Hess 6th 00:15:45.45 Wright City Junior High

71 42 166 Ayden Havens 7th 00:15:49.67 Cement Junior High School

72 0 299 Asher Schooler 7th 00:15:56.27 Macomb Middle School

73 0 214 Neftali Santana 7th 00:16:04.19 Duke Junior High

74 0 334 Ace Navarro 7th 00:16:05.45 Waukomis Junior High

75 0 120 Isaiah Saunders 7th 00:16:05.61 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

76 0 121 Ignacio Scaperlanda 6th 00:16:07.07 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

77 0 148 Adam Barkie 7th 00:16:07.84 Binger-Oney Junior High

78 43 141 Zaden Keiss 8th 00:16:13.82 Battiest Public Schools

79 44 239 Sebastian Briseno 6th 00:16:18.15 Geary Junior High

80 45 311 Wyatt Gassaway 5th 00:16:19.85 Ninnekah Junior High

81 0 213 Steve Molina 8th 00:16:26.00 Duke Junior High

82 46 312 Porter Ledrick 6th 00:16:26.55 Ninnekah Junior High

83 0 285 Jason Perez 7th 00:16:28.38 Laverne Jr High School

84 47 136 Zander Baker 8th 00:16:29.54 Battiest Public Schools

85 0 223 Zane Burton 6th 00:16:38.58 Ft Supply Elementary

86 (48) 142 Corbin Manning 8th 00:16:50.28 Battiest Public Schools

87 49 244 Traiden Olsen 8th 00:16:51.00 Geary Junior High

88 0 296 Deandre Hendley 7th 00:16:57.82 Macomb Middle School

89 0 320 Stoney Gaebler 3rd 00:17:00.81 Rush Springs Junior High

90 0 225 Lucas Smith 5th 00:17:08.75 Ft Supply Elementary

91 50 310 Jasper Foxcoon 5th 00:17:26.81 Ninnekah Junior High

92 0 111 Birch Kolb 8th 00:17:28.22 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

93 0 268 Christian Corzo 6th 00:17:30.75 Holy Trinity Lutheran Middle School

94 0 321 Sutton Seifried 5th 00:17:43.35 Rush Springs Junior High

95 51 170 Lennox Stewart 6th 00:17:50.18 Cement Junior High School



96 0 346 Deklyn Latta 6th 00:17:54.79 Waurika Junior High

97 0 163 Cole Stinson 5th 00:17:56.87 Canton Elementary School

98 52 169 Harley Self 6th 00:18:01.89 Cement Junior High School

99 (53) 241 Raylen Coleman 6th 00:18:03.06 Geary Junior High

100 (54) 242 Trystan Littlebird 7th 00:18:12.00 Geary Junior High

101 0 215 James Tynes 7th 00:18:12.69 Duke Junior High

102 (55) 140 Logan Hensley 3rd 00:18:17.29 Battiest Public Schools

103 0 113 Lane Mcbride 6th 00:18:21.92 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

104 0 269 Dominic Postiglione 8th 00:18:22.15 Holy Trinity Lutheran Middle School

105 56 314 Ryne Winsett 8th 00:18:23.25 Ninnekah Junior High

106 0 245 Dylan Shipman 4th 00:18:30.11 Geary Junior High

107 0 305 Elijah Rossmiller 8th 00:18:47.57 Navajo Junior high

108 (57) 313 Gunner Wenzel 6th 00:19:12.86 Ninnekah Junior High

109 0 222 Zachary Bouldinybarra 6th 00:20:27.11 Ft Supply Elementary

110 0 196 Sammy Mendenhall 5th 00:20:43.44 Deer Creek- Lamont Elem School

111 0 114 Jai Paradee 7th 00:20:46.77 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

112 0 218 Jacob Berryhill 5th 00:21:30.83 Frontier Middle School

113 0 249 Tucker Wood 6th 00:22:26.72 Geary Junior High

114 0 246 Bubba Shipman 6th 00:22:42.98 Geary Junior High

115 0 149 Roy Dragich 8th 00:22:52.68 Binger-Oney Junior High

116 0 345 Juan Garcia 8th 00:25:33.10 Waurika Junior High

2A Girls JH All Star

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Hennessey Middle School 00:10:40.19 4

1 Christian Heritage Middle School 00:10:18.11 71 Warner Middle School 00:10:00.40 3

2 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School00:10:22.56 87 Haworth Middle School 00:12:58.48 2

3 Dibble Middle School 00:10:26.16 94 Comanche Middle School 00:10:03.15 1

4 Watonga Middle School 00:10:34.99 108 Maple - ORES (3) 00:10:06.45 1

5 Sayre Middle School 00:10:36.12 110 Unattached 00:11:02.67 1

6 Merritt Middle School 00:10:41.76 127
7 Cordell Middle School 00:10:37.35 127
8 Stroud Middle School 00:11:17.16 194
9 Riverside (Anad) Junior High 00:11:31.74 228

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Christian Heritage Middle School 00:10:18.11 10 71

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 367 Adelyn Deen 00:10:03.96 7
 2 13 372 Emma Skaggs 00:10:08.67 9
 3 21 368 Korynne Haselwood 00:10:18.74 15
 4 26 375 Moriah White 00:10:26.09 19
 5 28 369 Makenna Mcentyre 00:10:33.12 21
 6 32 373 Emily Stahlman 00:10:43.27 (25)
 7 42 371 Calle Skaggs 00:11:04.03 (33)
2 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School 00:10:22.56 10 87

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 511 Sophie Leary 00:09:42.48 3
 2 25 505 Nina Haley 00:10:25.98 18
 3 27 508 Aubrey Harris 00:10:26.20 20
 4 29 503 Kaitlyn Cook 00:10:35.11 22
 5 31 507 Quinnley Harris 00:10:43.02 24
 6 33 502 Zoe Cline 00:10:44.63 (26)
 7 73 513 Isabel Underwood 00:12:43.24 (56)
3 Dibble Middle School 00:10:26.16 7 94

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 401 Harper Lanham 00:09:33.87 2
 2 9 399 Preslee Caywood 00:10:03.85 6
 3 12 402 Blakely Madden 00:10:08.52 8
 4 39 400 Kaydence Duarte 00:10:55.22 31
 5 59 403 Lucy Pickard 00:11:29.36 47
 6 66 398 Cheyenne Baird 00:12:08.36 (53)
 7 74 404 Iliani Rojas 00:12:45.38 (57)
4 Watonga Middle School 00:10:34.99 11 108

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 533 Mya Miller 00:09:57.66 5
 2 24 537 Brylee Tillery 00:10:22.94 17
 3 30 536 Annabelle Siders 00:10:39.69 23



 4 37 531 Quyncie Green 00:10:50.24 29
 5 43 528 Keela Cowan 00:11:04.44 34
 6 55 534 Averie Morris 00:11:22.39 (44)
 7 64 529 Chezlee Cox 00:11:55.35 (51)
5 Sayre Middle School 00:10:36.12 10 110

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 469 Kinley Hickey 00:10:15.89 11
 2 20 473 Susana Swint 00:10:17.66 14
 3 34 468 Andie Hickey 00:10:45.09 27
 4 36 472 Madison Phillips 00:10:49.99 28
 5 38 475 Serenity Weygand 00:10:51.98 30
 6 48 467 Allie Hickey 00:11:07.23 (39)
 7 49 470 Laycee Jackson 00:11:08.51 (40)
6 Merritt Middle School 00:10:41.76 8 127

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 431 Milee Porter 00:09:54.29 4
 2 18 432 Allie Smith 00:10:16.50 13
 3 44 430 Baylee Meche 00:11:04.77 35
 4 46 427 Lacy Flowers 00:11:06.32 37
 5 47 425 Dautry Buckner 00:11:06.90 38
 6 50 429 Lori Lee 00:11:08.67 (41)
 7 51 426 Tennasyn Evans 00:11:09.11 (42)
7 Cordell Middle School 00:10:37.35 6 127

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 390 Mckinley Moore 00:08:56.67 1
 2 17 391 Brylie Reeves 00:10:16.09 12
 3 23 392 Mackenzie Rich 00:10:20.23 16
 4 53 389 Rylee Larsen 00:11:18.89 43
 5 68 393 Ellie Yaeger 00:12:14.89 55
 6 77 388 Emma Holman 00:13:08.34 (58)
8 Stroud Middle School 00:11:17.16 7 194

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 483 Laney Manion 00:10:13.42 10
 2 45 481 Kambri Harris 00:11:05.52 36
 3 57 484 Brennyn Neeley 00:11:26.25 46
 4 60 489 Mckenna Williams 00:11:30.72 48
 5 67 485 Alyce Niemann 00:12:09.87 54
 6 78 487 Paislee Starr 00:13:12.78 (59)
 7 79 482 Hadlee Hilbert 00:13:15.98 (60)
9 Riverside (Anad) Junior High 00:11:31.74 5 228

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 40 453 Amaura Trevino 00:10:58.77 32
 2 56 449 Stephanie Johnson 00:11:22.43 45
 3 62 451 Alexis Sleeper 00:11:36.55 49
 4 63 452 Sadie Tartsah 00:11:37.68 50
 5 65 454 Aidan Wyman 00:12:03.29 52

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 390 Mckinley Moore 8th 00:08:56.67 Cordell Middle School

2 0 526 Kiersten Ellis 7th 00:09:23.73 Warner Middle School

3 2 401 Harper Lanham 8th 00:09:33.87 Dibble Middle School

4 0 413 Julianne Matousek 8th 00:09:40.35 Hennessey Middle School

5 3 511 Sophie Leary 6th 00:09:42.48 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School

6 4 431 Milee Porter 7th 00:09:54.29 Merritt Middle School

7 5 533 Mya Miller 7th 00:09:57.66 Watonga Middle School

8 0 387 Hallie Ramsey 8th 00:10:03.15 Comanche Middle School

9 6 399 Preslee Caywood 8th 00:10:03.85 Dibble Middle School

10 7 367 Adelyn Deen 8th 00:10:03.96 Christian Heritage Middle School

11 0 424 Raquel Seymour 8th 00:10:06.45 Maple - ORES (3)

12 8 402 Blakely Madden 7th 00:10:08.52 Dibble Middle School

13 9 372 Emma Skaggs 8th 00:10:08.67 Christian Heritage Middle School

14 0 411 Emily Bryson 7th 00:10:11.37 Hennessey Middle School

15 10 483 Laney Manion 8th 00:10:13.42 Stroud Middle School

16 11 469 Kinley Hickey 8th 00:10:15.89 Sayre Middle School

17 12 391 Brylie Reeves 8th 00:10:16.09 Cordell Middle School

18 13 432 Allie Smith 8th 00:10:16.50 Merritt Middle School

19 0 524 Miah Carlton 6th 00:10:17.59 Warner Middle School

20 14 473 Susana Swint 8th 00:10:17.66 Sayre Middle School

21 15 368 Korynne Haselwood 7th 00:10:18.74 Christian Heritage Middle School

22 0 525 Meagan Carlton 8th 00:10:19.89 Warner Middle School

23 16 392 Mackenzie Rich 8th 00:10:20.23 Cordell Middle School

24 17 537 Brylee Tillery 6th 00:10:22.94 Watonga Middle School

25 18 505 Nina Haley 5th 00:10:25.98 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School

26 19 375 Moriah White 7th 00:10:26.09 Christian Heritage Middle School

27 20 508 Aubrey Harris 5th 00:10:26.20 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School



28 21 369 Makenna Mcentyre 8th 00:10:33.12 Christian Heritage Middle School

29 22 503 Kaitlyn Cook 6th 00:10:35.11 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School

30 23 536 Annabelle Siders 5th 00:10:39.69 Watonga Middle School

31 24 507 Quinnley Harris 6th 00:10:43.02 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School

32 (25) 373 Emily Stahlman 7th 00:10:43.27 Christian Heritage Middle School

33 (26) 502 Zoe Cline 7th 00:10:44.63 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School

34 27 468 Andie Hickey 6th 00:10:45.09 Sayre Middle School

35 0 254 Ashlyn Farley 6th 00:10:46.00 Haworth Middle School

36 28 472 Madison Phillips 6th 00:10:49.99 Sayre Middle School

37 29 531 Quyncie Green 5th 00:10:50.24 Watonga Middle School

38 30 475 Serenity Weygand 8th 00:10:51.98 Sayre Middle School

39 31 400 Kaydence Duarte 6th 00:10:55.22 Dibble Middle School

40 32 453 Amaura Trevino 7th 00:10:58.77 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

41 0 523 Cleary Mccormick 6th 00:11:02.67 Unattached

42 (33) 371 Calle Skaggs 7th 00:11:04.03 Christian Heritage Middle School

43 34 528 Keela Cowan 8th 00:11:04.44 Watonga Middle School

44 35 430 Baylee Meche 6th 00:11:04.77 Merritt Middle School

45 36 481 Kambri Harris 6th 00:11:05.52 Stroud Middle School

46 37 427 Lacy Flowers 7th 00:11:06.32 Merritt Middle School

47 38 425 Dautry Buckner 5th 00:11:06.90 Merritt Middle School

48 (39) 467 Allie Hickey 6th 00:11:07.23 Sayre Middle School

49 (40) 470 Laycee Jackson 6th 00:11:08.51 Sayre Middle School

50 (41) 429 Lori Lee 8th 00:11:08.67 Merritt Middle School

51 (42) 426 Tennasyn Evans 5th 00:11:09.11 Merritt Middle School

52 0 376 Paislee N Wilkerson 8th 00:11:09.46 Christian Heritage Middle School

53 43 389 Rylee Larsen 8th 00:11:18.89 Cordell Middle School

54 0 414 Lorelei Root 7th 00:11:22.25 Hennessey Middle School

55 (44) 534 Averie Morris 5th 00:11:22.39 Watonga Middle School

56 45 449 Stephanie Johnson 5th 00:11:22.43 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

57 46 484 Brennyn Neeley 8th 00:11:26.25 Stroud Middle School

58 0 412 Faith Martinez 8th 00:11:26.79 Hennessey Middle School

59 47 403 Lucy Pickard 7th 00:11:29.36 Dibble Middle School

60 48 489 Mckenna Williams 7th 00:11:30.72 Stroud Middle School

61 0 471 Phenyx Morris 7th 00:11:35.13 Sayre Middle School

62 49 451 Alexis Sleeper 5th 00:11:36.55 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

63 50 452 Sadie Tartsah 7th 00:11:37.68 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

64 (51) 529 Chezlee Cox 5th 00:11:55.35 Watonga Middle School

65 52 454 Aidan Wyman 6th 00:12:03.29 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

66 (53) 398 Cheyenne Baird 6th 00:12:08.36 Dibble Middle School

67 54 485 Alyce Niemann 6th 00:12:09.87 Stroud Middle School

68 55 393 Ellie Yaeger 7th 00:12:14.89 Cordell Middle School

69 0 428 Kinley Hust 5th 00:12:18.18 Merritt Middle School

70 0 466 Addie Hampton 8th 00:12:33.68 Sayre Middle School

71 0 535 Lilyanna Noline 5th 00:12:39.56 Watonga Middle School

72 0 474 Brylee Vangieson 6th 00:12:43.00 Sayre Middle School

73 (56) 513 Isabel Underwood 5th 00:12:43.24 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School

74 (57) 404 Iliani Rojas 6th 00:12:45.38 Dibble Middle School

75 0 374 Lyla Wade 7th 00:13:01.74 Christian Heritage Middle School

76 0 530 Alysia Delao 5th 00:13:08.17 Watonga Middle School

77 (58) 388 Emma Holman 8th 00:13:08.34 Cordell Middle School

78 (59) 487 Paislee Starr 5th 00:13:12.78 Stroud Middle School

79 (60) 482 Hadlee Hilbert 6th 00:13:15.98 Stroud Middle School

80 0 509 Izzie Irons 5th 00:13:28.81 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School

81 0 527 Clarissa Cain 6th 00:15:03.45 Watonga Middle School

82 0 253 Serenity Overbeck 7th 00:15:10.96 Haworth Middle School

83 0 370 Nora Rials 7th 00:15:25.70 Christian Heritage Middle School

84 0 532 Ambrien Kelley 6th 00:15:39.54 Watonga Middle School

85 0 506 Aida Beth Hamilton 7th 00:16:10.52 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School

86 0 510 Shalini Kilic 5th 00:16:21.85 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School

2A Boys JH All Star

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Dibble Middle School 00:17:09.87 4

1 Riverside (Anad) Junior High 00:13:09.83 51 Watonga Middle School 00:13:31.97 3

2 Merritt Middle School 00:13:34.87 65 Cordell Middle School 00:15:53.98 3



3 Christian Heritage Middle School 00:13:36.70 77 Calera Junior High 00:14:50.00 2

4 Stroud Middle School 00:14:00.52 86 Haworth Middle School 00:18:35.98 2

5 Sayre Middle School 00:14:32.62 115 Hennessey Middle School 00:14:09.92 1

6 Le Monde Int'l MS 00:15:00.85 137
7 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School00:15:04.18 139

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Riverside (Anad) Junior High 00:13:09.83 11 51

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 458 Taydin Franklin 00:11:53.42 2
 2 4 459 Armando Lugo 00:12:35.90 4
 3 7 464 Markece Tessay 00:12:52.51 6
 4 20 457 Wyatt Dalby 00:14:07.55 17
 5 27 465 Tyrese Warner 00:14:19.77 22
 6 39 455 Ben Autaubo 00:15:24.90 (31)
 7 47 463 Kyle Tahpay 00:15:58.47 (37)
2 Merritt Middle School 00:13:34.87 12 65

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 445 Reed Snodgrass 00:13:08.35 7
 2 10 441 Asher Koch 00:13:10.30 9
 3 11 447 Eiland Stokes 00:13:14.30 10
 4 18 439 Chason Johnson 00:13:55.97 15
 5 29 443 Eric Merwin 00:14:25.41 24
 6 30 438 Will Honeywell 00:14:28.21 (25)
 7 34 433 Gavin Berry 00:14:52.36 (28)
3 Christian Heritage Middle School 00:13:36.70 10 77

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 381 Owen Laws 00:11:52.67 1
 2 3 377 Creed Couser 00:12:34.18 3
 3 12 378 Maxwell Costner 00:13:23.43 11
 4 33 382 Nathan Nyugen 00:14:40.36 27
 5 44 379 Hunter Howard 00:15:32.87 35
 6 55 385 Charlie Tutt 00:16:20.63 (41)
 7 60 386 Andrew Washa 00:17:01.14 (44)
4 Stroud Middle School 00:14:00.52 11 86

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 501 Julius Sanders 00:12:45.64 5
 2 17 500 Thayer Pennock 00:13:52.54 14
 3 21 494 Rayne Lemaster 00:14:07.60 18
 4 24 490 Jonathan Campbell 00:14:09.25 20
 5 35 497 Rylan McCracken 00:15:07.59 29
 6 42 498 Jaymin Pearman 00:15:30.61 (34)
 7 48 491 Cale Chace 00:15:59.14 (38)
5 Sayre Middle School 00:14:32.62 5 115

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 476 Conner Cummins 00:13:08.50 8
 2 16 480 Owen Jackson 00:13:46.81 13
 3 28 479 Hurley Hanrahan 00:14:20.94 23
 4 40 478 Grant Hampton 00:15:26.32 32
 5 49 477 Corbin Cummins 00:16:00.51 39
6 Le Monde Int'l MS 00:15:00.85 8 137

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 19 416 Yahir Abreulopez 00:14:04.71 16
 2 22 421 Tinley Salmond 00:14:08.47 19
 3 31 422 Camilo Vargas 00:14:28.46 26
 4 41 423 Brayden Woodard 00:15:28.34 33
 5 59 418 Alexander Gomez 00:16:54.28 43
 6 61 420 Henry Price 00:17:07.87 (45)
 7 69 417 Zachery Bullcoming 00:17:42.48 (46)
7 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School 00:15:04.18 9 139

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 518 Simon Eberle 00:13:35.30 12
 2 26 514 Ethan Browder 00:14:11.04 21
 3 38 522 Isaac Powers 00:15:16.52 30
 4 46 519 Tanner Fields 00:15:58.05 36
 5 54 517 Clayton Dixon 00:16:20.00 40
 6 57 516 Adam De Robles 00:16:24.67 (42)
 7 70 515 Karson Collyar 00:17:49.97 (47)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 381 Owen Laws 7th 00:11:52.67 Christian Heritage Middle School

2 2 458 Taydin Franklin 7th 00:11:53.42 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

3 3 377 Creed Couser 7th 00:12:34.18 Christian Heritage Middle School

4 4 459 Armando Lugo 8th 00:12:35.90 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

5 5 501 Julius Sanders 8th 00:12:45.64 Stroud Middle School



6 0 539 Camden Hussey 8th 00:12:49.70 Watonga Middle School

7 6 464 Markece Tessay 8th 00:12:52.51 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

8 7 445 Reed Snodgrass 8th 00:13:08.35 Merritt Middle School

9 8 476 Conner Cummins 7th 00:13:08.50 Sayre Middle School

10 9 441 Asher Koch 5th 00:13:10.30 Merritt Middle School

11 10 447 Eiland Stokes 8th 00:13:14.30 Merritt Middle School

12 11 378 Maxwell Costner 7th 00:13:23.43 Christian Heritage Middle School

13 0 365 William Darwin 7th 00:13:24.56 Calera Junior High

14 12 518 Simon Eberle 8th 00:13:35.30 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School

15 0 538 Ripken Hussey 5th 00:13:37.70 Watonga Middle School

16 13 480 Owen Jackson 6th 00:13:46.81 Sayre Middle School

17 14 500 Thayer Pennock 6th 00:13:52.54 Stroud Middle School

18 15 439 Chason Johnson 5th 00:13:55.97 Merritt Middle School

19 16 416 Yahir Abreulopez 7th 00:14:04.71 Le Monde Int'l MS

20 17 457 Wyatt Dalby 8th 00:14:07.55 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

21 18 494 Rayne Lemaster 7th 00:14:07.60 Stroud Middle School

22 19 421 Tinley Salmond 7th 00:14:08.47 Le Monde Int'l MS

23 0 540 Hunter Johnson 8th 00:14:08.52 Watonga Middle School

24 20 490 Jonathan Campbell 7th 00:14:09.25 Stroud Middle School

25 0 415 Rogan Choate 8th 00:14:09.92 Hennessey Middle School

26 21 514 Ethan Browder 8th 00:14:11.04 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School

27 22 465 Tyrese Warner 7th 00:14:19.77 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

28 23 479 Hurley Hanrahan 6th 00:14:20.94 Sayre Middle School

29 24 443 Eric Merwin 8th 00:14:25.41 Merritt Middle School

30 (25) 438 Will Honeywell 7th 00:14:28.21 Merritt Middle School

31 26 422 Camilo Vargas 8th 00:14:28.46 Le Monde Int'l MS

32 0 396 Easton Wall 8th 00:14:35.58 Cordell Middle School

33 27 382 Nathan Nyugen 8th 00:14:40.36 Christian Heritage Middle School

34 (28) 433 Gavin Berry 7th 00:14:52.36 Merritt Middle School

35 29 497 Rylan McCracken 8th 00:15:07.59 Stroud Middle School

36 0 442 Corbin Latham 5th 00:15:14.46 Merritt Middle School

37 0 255 Ruger Long 5th 00:15:16.30 Haworth Middle School

38 30 522 Isaac Powers 7th 00:15:16.52 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School

39 (31) 455 Ben Autaubo 6th 00:15:24.90 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

40 32 478 Grant Hampton 6th 00:15:26.32 Sayre Middle School

41 33 423 Brayden Woodard 7th 00:15:28.34 Le Monde Int'l MS

42 (34) 498 Jaymin Pearman 8th 00:15:30.61 Stroud Middle School

43 0 394 Jaxon Jones 8th 00:15:31.52 Cordell Middle School

44 35 379 Hunter Howard 7th 00:15:32.87 Christian Heritage Middle School

45 0 446 Nolan Stokes 6th 00:15:53.76 Merritt Middle School

46 36 519 Tanner Fields 8th 00:15:58.05 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School

47 (37) 463 Kyle Tahpay 6th 00:15:58.47 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

48 (38) 491 Cale Chace 7th 00:15:59.14 Stroud Middle School

49 39 477 Corbin Cummins 8th 00:16:00.51 Sayre Middle School

50 0 499 Eli Pearman 6th 00:16:08.08 Stroud Middle School

51 0 366 Gunner Smith 7th 00:16:15.45 Calera Junior High

52 0 405 Max Dominic 6th 00:16:15.85 Dibble Middle School

53 0 462 Mathias Rogers 6th 00:16:19.20 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

54 40 517 Clayton Dixon 5th 00:16:20.00 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School

55 (41) 385 Charlie Tutt 8th 00:16:20.63 Christian Heritage Middle School

56 0 406 Ethan Mandrell 7th 00:16:24.59 Dibble Middle School

57 (42) 516 Adam De Robles 5th 00:16:24.67 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School

58 0 495 Jett Manion 5th 00:16:45.33 Stroud Middle School

59 43 418 Alexander Gomez 8th 00:16:54.28 Le Monde Int'l MS

60 (44) 386 Andrew Washa 8th 00:17:01.14 Christian Heritage Middle School

61 (45) 420 Henry Price 6th 00:17:07.87 Le Monde Int'l MS

62 0 440 Channing Johnson 6th 00:17:09.46 Merritt Middle School

63 0 407 Jerry Noles 6th 00:17:18.88 Dibble Middle School

64 0 395 Garyn Menke 6th 00:17:34.85 Cordell Middle School

65 0 493 Cale Haines 7th 00:17:36.73 Stroud Middle School

66 0 448 Liam Wimberly 6th 00:17:36.78 Merritt Middle School

67 0 456 Loki Cook 6th 00:17:38.55 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

68 0 435 Karson Givens 7th 00:17:40.27 Merritt Middle School

69 (46) 417 Zachery Bullcoming 8th 00:17:42.48 Le Monde Int'l MS

70 (47) 515 Karson Collyar 7th 00:17:49.97 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School

71 0 384 Jabez Siang 7th 00:18:14.50 Christian Heritage Middle School

72 0 408 Jaxxon Sharp 6th 00:18:40.16 Dibble Middle School

73 0 521 VJ Myers 6th 00:18:45.95 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School

74 0 461 Troy Red Elk 6th 00:18:55.41 Riverside (Anad) Junior High



75 0 419 Oliver Price 7th 00:19:42.25 Le Monde Int'l MS

76 0 380 Zairyn Jackson 7th 00:19:48.58 Christian Heritage Middle School

77 0 383 Eli Ponce 7th 00:19:57.04 Christian Heritage Middle School

78 0 492 Micah Haines 6th 00:20:19.91 Stroud Middle School

79 0 460 Damon Nimsey 7th 00:21:30.31 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

80 0 252 Adrian Boyd 6th 00:21:55.66 Haworth Middle School

81 0 520 Carter Moore 7th 00:21:56.95 Terra Verde Discovery (Middle) School

3A Girls JH All Star

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Alva Middle School 00:09:51.16 62 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School 00:08:57.91 1

2 Marietta Middle School 00:09:51.56 68 Tishomingo Middle School 00:11:03.97 1

3 Unattached 00:10:03.37 85
4 Community Christ (MS) 00:10:17.55 132
5 Chisholm Middle School 00:10:07.49 148
6 Spiro Junior High 00:10:31.46 165
7 Casady Middle School 00:10:31.61 171
8 Dickson Middle School 00:10:52.06 185
9 Little Axe Middle School 00:10:48.91 210
10 Oklahoma (OCS MS) Christian School 00:10:57.89 219
11 Jones Middle School 00:11:14.05 256

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Alva Middle School 00:09:51.16 10 62

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 542 Asbrie Heaton 00:09:15.98 2
 2 7 543 Harper Isenbart 00:09:43.19 6
 3 14 544 Baylee Nesseralla 00:09:54.67 13
 4 18 550 Harper Williams 00:10:08.20 17
 5 25 541 Harper Bays 00:10:13.75 24
 6 27 548 Lexi Percival 00:10:18.93 (26)
 7 34 547 Julie Odell 00:10:23.59 (33)
2 Marietta Middle School 00:09:51.56 12 68

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 707 Cielo Salas 00:09:17.51 4
 2 6 709 Xaia Stark 00:09:37.97 5
 3 8 704 Capri Finch 00:09:46.13 7
 4 26 700 Amari Barrios 00:10:16.85 25
 5 28 703 Jade Faberlle 00:10:19.34 27
 6 48 705 Ailyn Flores 00:10:52.84 (46)
 7 49 701 Allie Bruce 00:10:57.22 (47)
3 Unattached 00:10:03.37 8 85

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 763 Adrianna Sainz 00:09:51.11 8
 2 12 758 Camdyn Geionety 00:09:53.34 11
 3 13 755 Baylor Beard 00:09:53.85 12
 4 21 761 Katelyn Maddux 00:10:10.52 20
 5 35 757 Jaeden Evig 00:10:28.03 34
 6 36 756 Paisley Cottman 00:10:29.80 (35)
 7 41 764 Caidy Vass 00:10:32.66 (40)
4 Community Christ (MS) 00:10:17.55 11 132

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 610 Hannah Haynes 00:10:09.76 19
 2 23 613 Norah Schuermann 00:10:11.09 22
 3 30 604 Layla Byers 00:10:21.50 29
 4 31 614 London Starling 00:10:22.15 30
 5 33 607 Breece Hall 00:10:23.26 32
 6 61 615 Emma Stephens 00:11:16.22 (55)
 7 66 605 Keelie Donahue 00:11:27.40 (60)
5 Chisholm Middle School 00:10:07.49 10 148

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 586 Courtney Occhiuzzo 00:08:16.73 1
 2 24 585 Kaydence Mcdonald 00:10:13.33 23
 3 32 589 Brilynn Robinson 00:10:22.47 31
 4 44 587 Mary Occhiuzzo 00:10:40.84 42
 5 55 590 Lilly Swenson 00:11:04.11 51
 6 64 582 Audri Coleman 00:11:26.93 (58)
 7 67 584 Hailee Majors 00:11:36.41 (61)
6 Spiro Junior High 00:10:31.46 6 165



 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 737 Sophia Bowling 00:09:52.52 10
 2 19 738 Kynslee Darneal 00:10:08.80 18
 3 38 742 Whitley Wiedel 00:10:30.24 37
 4 51 740 Alexia Nunez 00:11:00.93 48
 5 56 741 Axton Smith 00:11:04.83 52
 6 87 739 Tessa Klaeger 00:12:40.37 (70)
7 Casady Middle School 00:10:31.61 9 171

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 557 Wimberley Benton 00:09:17.51 3
 2 17 560 Scout Farmer 00:10:07.73 16
 3 52 561 Helena Luong 00:11:03.04 49
 4 53 562 Lily Pearl 00:11:03.97 50
 5 58 565 Shirley Scheer 00:11:05.79 53
 6 60 563 Avelyn Pitts 00:11:09.11 (54)
 7 79 556 Charlotte Anderson 00:12:10.49 (66)
8 Dickson Middle School 00:10:52.06 10 185

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 642 Lexi Lowery 00:09:51.55 9
 2 22 639 Riley Eubank 00:10:10.70 21
 3 29 636 Alayna Crouch 00:10:19.80 28
 4 72 634 Chelsie Birchfield 00:11:53.83 63
 5 75 638 Kyra Daniels 00:12:04.41 64
 6 80 637 Devan Cruz 00:12:22.24 (67)
 7 85 641 Lydia Lemons 00:12:35.94 (69)
9 Little Axe Middle School 00:10:48.91 7 210

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 687 Alejandra De Loera 00:09:59.06 14
 2 37 689 Alice Martin 00:10:30.24 36
 3 47 690 Rhylee Robinett 00:10:50.81 45
 4 62 686 Nylah Carr 00:11:17.40 56
 5 65 688 Dixie Doiron 00:11:27.07 59
 6 81 685 Bryleigh Blaylock 00:12:26.36 (68)
 7 95 691 Audrey Sanders 00:13:57.80 (74)

10 Oklahoma (OCS MS) Christian School 00:10:57.89 5 219
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 725 Reese Petty 00:10:00.28 15
 2 39 723 Emery Ciesla 00:10:30.50 38
 3 40 724 Evelyn Eliot 00:10:32.17 39
 4 68 726 Grace Samuel 00:11:36.52 62
 5 77 722 Julie Bray 00:12:09.99 65

11 Jones Middle School 00:11:14.05 9 256
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 42 667 Chloe Boggs 00:10:37.70 41
 2 45 672 Kember Lindsey 00:10:44.42 43
 3 46 675 Caitlynn Zeliff 00:10:45.37 44
 4 63 671 Kambri Lindsey 00:11:21.18 57
 5 88 668 Vera Coleman 00:12:41.56 71
 6 89 669 Hailey Enke 00:12:46.45 (72)
 7 92 674 Riley Schrock 00:13:08.96 (73)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 586 Courtney Occhiuzzo 8th 00:08:16.73 Chisholm Middle School

2 0 684 Emeri Welker 6th 00:08:57.91 Keys (Parkhill) Middle School

3 2 542 Asbrie Heaton 8th 00:09:15.98 Alva Middle School

4 3 557 Wimberley Benton 7th 00:09:17.51 Casady Middle School

5 4 707 Cielo Salas 7th 00:09:17.51 Marietta Middle School

6 5 709 Xaia Stark 8th 00:09:37.97 Marietta Middle School

7 6 543 Harper Isenbart 7th 00:09:43.19 Alva Middle School

8 7 704 Capri Finch 7th 00:09:46.13 Marietta Middle School

9 8 763 Adrianna Sainz 4th 00:09:51.11 Unattached

10 9 642 Lexi Lowery 7th 00:09:51.55 Dickson Middle School

11 10 737 Sophia Bowling 8th 00:09:52.52 Spiro Junior High

12 11 758 Camdyn Geionety 6th 00:09:53.34 Unattached

13 12 755 Baylor Beard 6th 00:09:53.85 Unattached

14 13 544 Baylee Nesseralla 8th 00:09:54.67 Alva Middle School

15 14 687 Alejandra De Loera 7th 00:09:59.06 Little Axe Middle School

16 15 725 Reese Petty 8th 00:10:00.28 Oklahoma (OCS MS) Christian School

17 16 560 Scout Farmer 7th 00:10:07.73 Casady Middle School

18 17 550 Harper Williams 8th 00:10:08.20 Alva Middle School

19 18 738 Kynslee Darneal 7th 00:10:08.80 Spiro Junior High

20 19 610 Hannah Haynes 8th 00:10:09.76 Community Christ (MS)

21 20 761 Katelyn Maddux 6th 00:10:10.52 Unattached

22 21 639 Riley Eubank 7th 00:10:10.70 Dickson Middle School

23 22 613 Norah Schuermann 7th 00:10:11.09 Community Christ (MS)



24 23 585 Kaydence Mcdonald 6th 00:10:13.33 Chisholm Middle School

25 24 541 Harper Bays 8th 00:10:13.75 Alva Middle School

26 25 700 Amari Barrios 7th 00:10:16.85 Marietta Middle School

27 (26) 548 Lexi Percival 8th 00:10:18.93 Alva Middle School

28 27 703 Jade Faberlle 6th 00:10:19.34 Marietta Middle School

29 28 636 Alayna Crouch 8th 00:10:19.80 Dickson Middle School

30 29 604 Layla Byers 7th 00:10:21.50 Community Christ (MS)

31 30 614 London Starling 8th 00:10:22.15 Community Christ (MS)

32 31 589 Brilynn Robinson 6th 00:10:22.47 Chisholm Middle School

33 32 607 Breece Hall 8th 00:10:23.26 Community Christ (MS)

34 (33) 547 Julie Odell 7th 00:10:23.59 Alva Middle School

35 34 757 Jaeden Evig 8th 00:10:28.03 Unattached

36 (35) 756 Paisley Cottman 6th 00:10:29.80 Unattached

37 36 689 Alice Martin 6th 00:10:30.24 Little Axe Middle School

38 37 742 Whitley Wiedel 6th 00:10:30.24 Spiro Junior High

39 38 723 Emery Ciesla 7th 00:10:30.50 Oklahoma (OCS MS) Christian School

40 39 724 Evelyn Eliot 8th 00:10:32.17 Oklahoma (OCS MS) Christian School

41 (40) 764 Caidy Vass 6th 00:10:32.66 Unattached

42 41 667 Chloe Boggs 7th 00:10:37.70 Jones Middle School

43 0 545 Avery Norton 8th 00:10:39.23 Alva Middle School

44 42 587 Mary Occhiuzzo 6th 00:10:40.84 Chisholm Middle School

45 43 672 Kember Lindsey 7th 00:10:44.42 Jones Middle School

46 44 675 Caitlynn Zeliff 8th 00:10:45.37 Jones Middle School

47 45 690 Rhylee Robinett 7th 00:10:50.81 Little Axe Middle School

48 (46) 705 Ailyn Flores 6th 00:10:52.84 Marietta Middle School

49 (47) 701 Allie Bruce 7th 00:10:57.22 Marietta Middle School

50 0 549 Aspen Stauffer 7th 00:11:00.01 Alva Middle School

51 48 740 Alexia Nunez 8th 00:11:00.93 Spiro Junior High

52 49 561 Helena Luong 7th 00:11:03.04 Casady Middle School

53 50 562 Lily Pearl 8th 00:11:03.97 Casady Middle School

54 0 752 Eliana Uresti 7th 00:11:03.97 Tishomingo Middle School

55 51 590 Lilly Swenson 4th 00:11:04.11 Chisholm Middle School

56 52 741 Axton Smith 6th 00:11:04.83 Spiro Junior High

57 0 711 Kaelynn Wilkinson 8th 00:11:05.35 Marietta Middle School

58 53 565 Shirley Scheer 8th 00:11:05.79 Casady Middle School

59 0 760 Addilyn Grimes 6th 00:11:07.21 Unattached

60 (54) 563 Avelyn Pitts 7th 00:11:09.11 Casady Middle School

61 (55) 615 Emma Stephens 7th 00:11:16.22 Community Christ (MS)

62 56 686 Nylah Carr 6th 00:11:17.40 Little Axe Middle School

63 57 671 Kambri Lindsey 7th 00:11:21.18 Jones Middle School

64 (58) 582 Audri Coleman 6th 00:11:26.93 Chisholm Middle School

65 59 688 Dixie Doiron 6th 00:11:27.07 Little Axe Middle School

66 (60) 605 Keelie Donahue 8th 00:11:27.40 Community Christ (MS)

67 (61) 584 Hailee Majors 6th 00:11:36.41 Chisholm Middle School

68 62 726 Grace Samuel 7th 00:11:36.52 Oklahoma (OCS MS) Christian School

69 0 710 Harper Thogmartin 7th 00:11:47.74 Marietta Middle School

70 0 581 Kensli Bergdall 6th 00:11:49.58 Chisholm Middle School

71 0 606 Mia Felix 8th 00:11:53.79 Community Christ (MS)

72 63 634 Chelsie Birchfield 8th 00:11:53.83 Dickson Middle School

73 0 708 Lucero Sanchez 7th 00:11:58.18 Marietta Middle School

74 0 611 Tristyn Henry 7th 00:11:59.81 Community Christ (MS)

75 64 638 Kyra Daniels 6th 00:12:04.41 Dickson Middle School

76 0 588 Esther Redd 8th 00:12:07.49 Chisholm Middle School

77 65 722 Julie Bray 7th 00:12:09.99 Oklahoma (OCS MS) Christian School

78 0 702 Claribel Castaneda 7th 00:12:10.17 Marietta Middle School

79 (66) 556 Charlotte Anderson 8th 00:12:10.49 Casady Middle School

80 (67) 637 Devan Cruz 6th 00:12:22.24 Dickson Middle School

81 (68) 685 Bryleigh Blaylock 6th 00:12:26.36 Little Axe Middle School

82 0 699 Madilyn Ariaz 6th 00:12:30.90 Marietta Middle School

83 0 546 Kelsey Norton 8th 00:12:33.76 Alva Middle School

84 0 608 Lydia Han 7th 00:12:34.30 Community Christ (MS)

85 (69) 641 Lydia Lemons 6th 00:12:35.94 Dickson Middle School

86 0 609 Courtnie Harshaw 8th 00:12:38.71 Community Christ (MS)

87 (70) 739 Tessa Klaeger 7th 00:12:40.37 Spiro Junior High

88 71 668 Vera Coleman 7th 00:12:41.56 Jones Middle School

89 (72) 669 Hailey Enke 8th 00:12:46.45 Jones Middle School

90 0 635 Addison Chavers 6th 00:12:46.74 Dickson Middle School

91 0 644 Raelynn Walker 6th 00:12:55.12 Dickson Middle School

92 (73) 674 Riley Schrock 7th 00:13:08.96 Jones Middle School



93 0 583 Avery Everwhite 2nd 00:13:29.46 Chisholm Middle School

94 0 670 Avery Fischer 7th 00:13:42.77 Jones Middle School

95 (74) 691 Audrey Sanders 6th 00:13:57.80 Little Axe Middle School

96 0 640 Lydia Goodin 7th 00:14:14.12 Dickson Middle School

97 0 559 Bailey Edgmon 8th 00:14:22.21 Casady Middle School

98 0 566 Scarlett Schwartz 7th 00:14:23.18 Casady Middle School

99 0 673 Juleah Rustan 8th 00:14:35.58 Jones Middle School

3A Boys JH All Star

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Alva Middle School 00:14:05.32 4

1 Dickson Middle School 00:12:54.25 86 Unattached 00:13:09.64 3

2 Oklahoma (OCS MS) Christian School 00:13:04.05 98 Tishomingo Middle School 00:13:44.57 2

3 Spiro Junior High 00:12:59.12 102
4 Community Christ (MS) 00:13:10.06 118
5 Casady Middle School 00:13:12.43 134
6 Chisholm Middle School 00:13:20.10 146
7 Marietta Middle School 00:13:23.45 146
8 Heavener Junior High 00:13:32.85 147
9 Little Axe Middle School 00:13:43.39 177
10 Jones Middle School 00:14:10.85 183

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Dickson Middle School 00:12:54.25 13 86

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 659 Taytum Woulfe 00:12:16.78 3
 2 6 646 Max Bean 00:12:37.52 6
 3 21 653 Trevor Miller 00:12:57.65 20
 4 25 655 Austin Scott 00:13:03.51 23
 5 38 649 Jake Dutton 00:13:35.81 34
 6 54 660 Mason Wright 00:14:06.44 (45)
 7 71 647 Anthony Cruz 00:14:55.31 (59)
2 Oklahoma (OCS MS) Christian School 00:13:04.05 9 98

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 736 Andrew Truong 00:12:36.65 5
 2 9 731 Hudson Johnson 00:12:47.36 9
 3 14 728 Shepherd Chandler 00:12:50.00 14
 4 32 732 Chase Noel 00:13:12.95 29
 5 47 727 Evan Baker 00:13:53.29 41
 6 79 733 Luke Scheihing 00:15:13.28 (62)
 7 83 735 Onde Sunray 00:15:22.67 (64)
3 Spiro Junior High 00:12:59.12 9 102

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 750 Chasin Spiers 00:12:50.09 15
 2 17 743 Paden Darneal 00:12:52.97 16
 3 20 746 Napierce Gordon 00:12:57.43 19
 4 27 747 Jackson Grant 00:13:03.95 24
 5 31 744 Lane Deshazo 00:13:11.18 28
 6 41 751 Wyatt Wiedel 00:13:40.35 (37)
 7 46 749 Trey Hogan 00:13:49.90 (40)
4 Community Christ (MS) 00:13:10.06 17 118

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 632 Ty Waggoner 00:11:56.16 2
 2 7 616 Jake Barnett 00:12:39.75 7
 3 18 617 Liam Bell 00:12:54.89 17
 4 53 624 Brayden Larson 00:14:05.83 44
 5 58 622 Jude Harrington 00:14:13.68 48
 6 60 621 Bergen Elliott 00:14:18.31 (50)
 7 69 627 Samuel Ponce 00:14:50.35 (58)
5 Casady Middle School 00:13:12.43 14 134

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 571 Isaac Heidebrecht 00:11:56.14 1
 2 19 572 Arden Kadioglu 00:12:56.45 18
 3 33 568 Gabe Chang 00:13:21.86 30
 4 35 574 Omar Mansoor 00:13:22.63 32
 5 63 567 Aditya Agrawal 00:14:25.04 53
 6 64 579 Ethan Way 00:14:28.34 (54)
 7 75 569 Justin Cope 00:15:00.85 (60)
6 Chisholm Middle School 00:13:20.10 9 146

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 4 603 Jax Robinson 00:12:18.28 4
 2 30 594 Kamdyn Buckminster 00:13:06.22 27
 3 34 599 Ethan Pitts 00:13:22.29 31
 4 36 598 Ryan Nelson 00:13:30.54 33
 5 61 592 Royce Battin 00:14:23.18 51
 6 62 596 William Leighton 00:14:23.99 (52)
 7 67 602 Hunter Rappa 00:14:48.87 (57)
7 Marietta Middle School 00:13:23.45 8 146

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 717 David Reyes 00:12:48.32 10
 2 28 714 Akzel Fernandez 00:13:04.06 25
 3 29 719 Kevin Sanchez 00:13:04.83 26
 4 49 712 Miguel Aldaba 00:13:55.66 42
 5 52 721 Jaxon Wolfe 00:14:04.38 43
 6 76 720 Briar Wilkinson 00:15:04.65 (61)
 7 88 716 Keegan Mercado 00:15:31.35 (65)
8 Heavener Junior High 00:13:32.85 6 147

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 662 Justin Boss 00:12:49.20 11
 2 12 664 Slayde Cockburn 00:12:49.34 12
 3 23 666 Ryland Roberts 00:13:00.25 22
 4 45 661 Ethan Anderson 00:13:48.87 39
 5 80 665 Aidin Enger 00:15:16.61 63
 6 96 663 Gentry Brown 00:16:47.01 (66)
9 Little Axe Middle School 00:13:43.39 7 177

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 692 Jonah Andrews 00:12:47.01 8
 2 40 693 Maddox Bush 00:13:38.79 36
 3 44 697 Austin Parnell 00:13:46.10 38
 4 55 694 Conner Casey 00:14:09.18 46
 5 59 695 Rylie Higgins 00:14:15.87 49
 6 65 698 Michael Wester 00:14:28.61 (55)
 7 66 696 Xavier Kringlen 00:14:32.93 (56)

10 Jones Middle School 00:14:10.85 6 183
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 681 Kenneth Pierce 00:12:49.69 13
 2 22 676 Josh Calvert 00:12:59.04 21
 3 39 677 Joseph Choate 00:13:38.38 35
 4 56 679 Ian Kendick 00:14:09.66 47
 5 99 682 Hutson Wilson 00:17:17.50 67
 6 107 680 Logan Lopezduarte 00:21:28.24 (68)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 571 Isaac Heidebrecht 8th 00:11:56.14 Casady Middle School

2 2 632 Ty Waggoner 7th 00:11:56.16 Community Christ (MS)

3 3 659 Taytum Woulfe 8th 00:12:16.78 Dickson Middle School

4 4 603 Jax Robinson 7th 00:12:18.28 Chisholm Middle School

5 5 736 Andrew Truong 8th 00:12:36.65 Oklahoma (OCS MS) Christian School

6 6 646 Max Bean 8th 00:12:37.52 Dickson Middle School

7 7 616 Jake Barnett 7th 00:12:39.75 Community Christ (MS)

8 8 692 Jonah Andrews 8th 00:12:47.01 Little Axe Middle School

9 9 731 Hudson Johnson 7th 00:12:47.36 Oklahoma (OCS MS) Christian School

10 10 717 David Reyes 8th 00:12:48.32 Marietta Middle School

11 11 662 Justin Boss 8th 00:12:49.20 Heavener Junior High

12 12 664 Slayde Cockburn 8th 00:12:49.34 Heavener Junior High

13 13 681 Kenneth Pierce 8th 00:12:49.69 Jones Middle School

14 14 728 Shepherd Chandler 7th 00:12:50.00 Oklahoma (OCS MS) Christian School

15 15 750 Chasin Spiers 6th 00:12:50.09 Spiro Junior High

16 0 765 Creeden Anderson 8th 00:12:51.44 Unattached

17 16 743 Paden Darneal 8th 00:12:52.97 Spiro Junior High

18 17 617 Liam Bell 7th 00:12:54.89 Community Christ (MS)

19 18 572 Arden Kadioglu 8th 00:12:56.45 Casady Middle School

20 19 746 Napierce Gordon 7th 00:12:57.43 Spiro Junior High

21 20 653 Trevor Miller 8th 00:12:57.65 Dickson Middle School

22 21 676 Josh Calvert 8th 00:12:59.04 Jones Middle School

23 22 666 Ryland Roberts 8th 00:13:00.25 Heavener Junior High

24 0 766 Bryson Culley 7th 00:13:01.93 Unattached

25 23 655 Austin Scott 8th 00:13:03.51 Dickson Middle School

26 0 552 Bentley Cook 8th 00:13:03.54 Alva Middle School

27 24 747 Jackson Grant 6th 00:13:03.95 Spiro Junior High

28 25 714 Akzel Fernandez 7th 00:13:04.06 Marietta Middle School

29 26 719 Kevin Sanchez 8th 00:13:04.83 Marietta Middle School

30 27 594 Kamdyn Buckminster 7th 00:13:06.22 Chisholm Middle School

31 28 744 Lane Deshazo 8th 00:13:11.18 Spiro Junior High



32 29 732 Chase Noel 8th 00:13:12.95 Oklahoma (OCS MS) Christian School

33 30 568 Gabe Chang 8th 00:13:21.86 Casady Middle School

34 31 599 Ethan Pitts 8th 00:13:22.29 Chisholm Middle School

35 32 574 Omar Mansoor 8th 00:13:22.63 Casady Middle School

36 33 598 Ryan Nelson 7th 00:13:30.54 Chisholm Middle School

37 0 768 Case Gaskill 6th 00:13:35.55 Unattached

38 34 649 Jake Dutton 8th 00:13:35.81 Dickson Middle School

39 35 677 Joseph Choate 8th 00:13:38.38 Jones Middle School

40 36 693 Maddox Bush 7th 00:13:38.79 Little Axe Middle School

41 (37) 751 Wyatt Wiedel 7th 00:13:40.35 Spiro Junior High

42 0 753 Jaxxon Kite 7th 00:13:43.76 Tishomingo Middle School

43 0 754 Kyler Todd 6th 00:13:45.38 Tishomingo Middle School

44 38 697 Austin Parnell 6th 00:13:46.10 Little Axe Middle School

45 39 661 Ethan Anderson 6th 00:13:48.87 Heavener Junior High

46 (40) 749 Trey Hogan 8th 00:13:49.90 Spiro Junior High

47 41 727 Evan Baker 7th 00:13:53.29 Oklahoma (OCS MS) Christian School

48 0 748 Baylor Hammontree 7th 00:13:54.72 Spiro Junior High

49 42 712 Miguel Aldaba 8th 00:13:55.66 Marietta Middle School

50 0 554 Alijah Monty 7th 00:13:59.35 Alva Middle School

51 0 745 Justin Ecker 7th 00:14:03.65 Spiro Junior High

52 43 721 Jaxon Wolfe 6th 00:14:04.38 Marietta Middle School

53 44 624 Brayden Larson 8th 00:14:05.83 Community Christ (MS)

54 (45) 660 Mason Wright 7th 00:14:06.44 Dickson Middle School

55 46 694 Conner Casey 8th 00:14:09.18 Little Axe Middle School

56 47 679 Ian Kendick 8th 00:14:09.66 Jones Middle School

57 0 553 Landon Draper 8th 00:14:13.07 Alva Middle School

58 48 622 Jude Harrington 8th 00:14:13.68 Community Christ (MS)

59 49 695 Rylie Higgins 8th 00:14:15.87 Little Axe Middle School

60 (50) 621 Bergen Elliott 7th 00:14:18.31 Community Christ (MS)

61 51 592 Royce Battin 7th 00:14:23.18 Chisholm Middle School

62 (52) 596 William Leighton 8th 00:14:23.99 Chisholm Middle School

63 53 567 Aditya Agrawal 7th 00:14:25.04 Casady Middle School

64 (54) 579 Ethan Way 7th 00:14:28.34 Casady Middle School

65 (55) 698 Michael Wester 8th 00:14:28.61 Little Axe Middle School

66 (56) 696 Xavier Kringlen 8th 00:14:32.93 Little Axe Middle School

67 (57) 602 Hunter Rappa 7th 00:14:48.87 Chisholm Middle School

68 0 595 Reed Landwehr 4th 00:14:50.03 Chisholm Middle School

69 (58) 627 Samuel Ponce 7th 00:14:50.35 Community Christ (MS)

70 0 600 Judah Pounds 6th 00:14:53.15 Chisholm Middle School

71 (59) 647 Anthony Cruz 8th 00:14:55.31 Dickson Middle School

72 0 657 Takoda Wolf 8th 00:14:55.99 Dickson Middle School

73 0 625 Jackson Miers 7th 00:14:57.93 Community Christ (MS)

74 0 626 Christopher Ottis 8th 00:14:58.18 Community Christ (MS)

75 (60) 569 Justin Cope 8th 00:15:00.85 Casady Middle School

76 (61) 720 Briar Wilkinson 6th 00:15:04.65 Marietta Middle School

77 0 555 Wesley Sagner 7th 00:15:05.33 Alva Middle School

78 0 578 Mohnish Thakral 8th 00:15:07.86 Casady Middle School

79 (62) 733 Luke Scheihing 8th 00:15:13.28 Oklahoma (OCS MS) Christian School

80 63 665 Aidin Enger 7th 00:15:16.61 Heavener Junior High

81 0 633 Bryce Walker 7th 00:15:18.36 Community Christ (MS)

82 0 629 Nathaniel Querry 7th 00:15:19.40 Community Christ (MS)

83 (64) 735 Onde Sunray 7th 00:15:22.67 Oklahoma (OCS MS) Christian School

84 0 580 Thomas Zacharias 8th 00:15:24.93 Casady Middle School

85 0 729 Will Estes 7th 00:15:25.50 Oklahoma (OCS MS) Christian School

86 0 575 Gerardo Parra 7th 00:15:27.66 Casady Middle School

87 0 573 Ekansh Kumar 8th 00:15:30.17 Casady Middle School

88 (65) 716 Keegan Mercado 6th 00:15:31.35 Marietta Middle School

89 0 718 Rogelio Rueda 8th 00:15:32.26 Marietta Middle School

90 0 648 Eli Duclos 7th 00:15:50.80 Dickson Middle School

91 0 570 Hudson Graham 8th 00:16:00.90 Casady Middle School

92 0 654 Colt Olive 6th 00:16:07.68 Dickson Middle School

93 0 628 Jak Porterfield 8th 00:16:12.78 Community Christ (MS)

94 0 651 Elijah Lee 8th 00:16:29.75 Dickson Middle School

95 0 623 Gavin Howard 7th 00:16:33.57 Community Christ (MS)

96 (66) 663 Gentry Brown 8th 00:16:47.01 Heavener Junior High

97 0 734 Bowen Smith 7th 00:16:55.20 Oklahoma (OCS MS) Christian School

98 0 618 Grady Beverage 8th 00:17:03.38 Community Christ (MS)

99 67 682 Hutson Wilson 7th 00:17:17.50 Jones Middle School

100 0 619 Kross Bickerstaff 7th 00:17:27.26 Community Christ (MS)



101 0 652 Damien Maddox 7th 00:17:29.49 Dickson Middle School

102 0 577 Jonah Rughani 7th 00:17:55.92 Casady Middle School

103 0 630 Greyson Reed 8th 00:17:57.11 Community Christ (MS)

104 0 650 Eli Gibbs 7th 00:18:06.20 Dickson Middle School

105 0 620 Isaac Downing 7th 00:18:48.21 Community Christ (MS)

106 0 576 Mason Payne 8th 00:19:04.63 Casady Middle School

107 (68) 680 Logan Lopezduarte 7th 00:21:28.24 Jones Middle School

4A Girls JH All Star

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score McLoud Junior High 00:10:29.26 3

1 Pauls Valley Middle School 00:09:29.05 44 OKC Storm - MS 00:09:19.04 2

2 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:09:57.32 109 Enduro Legacy (MS) 00:08:57.21 1

3 Madill Middle School 00:09:58.36 114 Perkins-Tryon Junior High 00:10:36.20 1

4 Plainview Middle School 00:10:00.93 124 Cushing Middle School 00:10:36.88 1

5 Sulphur Junior High 00:10:01.17 124
6 Weatherford Middle School 00:10:02.62 129
7 Bethany  Middle School 00:10:02.07 167
8 Heritage Hall Middle School 00:10:39.45 234
9 Mannford Middle School 00:10:35.00 240
10 Cleveland Middle School 00:10:37.12 241
11 Kingfisher Middle School 00:10:41.77 246
12 Purcell Junior High 00:11:29.89 302

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Pauls Valley Middle School 00:09:29.05 13 44

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 915 Heidi Schroeder 00:08:53.55 2
 2 4 910 Hensley Jarman 00:09:07.51 3
 3 12 919 Aviree Williams 00:09:42.67 9
 4 13 917 Sophie Watson 00:09:46.34 10
 5 23 914 Gabby Sanchez 00:09:55.20 20
 6 34 909 Marissa Cooper 00:10:05.43 (29)
 7 35 911 Savannah Johnson 00:10:05.69 (30)
2 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:09:57.32 6 109

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 792 Lily Adair 00:09:25.03 4
 2 14 797 Tinsley Ward 00:09:46.63 11
 3 15 793 Kaidyn Foley 00:09:47.20 12
 4 27 794 Lillian St Clair 00:09:57.20 24
 5 74 795 Charley Walding 00:10:50.55 58
 6 104 796 Laynie Walding 00:12:06.85 (74)
3 Madill Middle School 00:09:58.36 17 114

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 866 Isabell Stuckey 00:09:48.15 13
 2 22 869 Catalina Valadez 00:09:52.75 19
 3 29 867 Alayna Stuckey 00:10:00.46 25
 4 31 858 Ellie Cabrales 00:10:02.55 26
 5 36 870 Riquel Vann 00:10:07.89 31
 6 52 857 Jeylah Cabrales 00:10:25.00 (43)
 7 54 863 Samantha Ortiz 00:10:25.69 (45)
4 Plainview Middle School 00:10:00.93 12 124

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 936 Catharine Roos 00:09:52.34 17
 2 21 929 Keira Key 00:09:52.63 18
 3 25 930 Livi Lide 00:09:56.21 22
 4 39 933 Anaya Moore 00:10:10.86 33
 5 40 939 Maya Ward 00:10:12.60 34
 6 49 934 Elyanna Moore 00:10:22.36 (41)
 7 55 931 Brinley Mann 00:10:27.42 (46)
5 Sulphur Junior High 00:10:01.17 12 124

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 975 Gabbi Pettigrew 00:09:37.48 8
 2 17 969 Jozi Gilliam 00:09:48.67 14
 3 32 971 Huntley Hatfield 00:10:02.80 27
 4 44 973 Madelyn Mann 00:10:17.52 36
 5 47 976 Kamree Quinten 00:10:19.37 39
 6 51 970 Bayley Gordon 00:10:24.31 (42)
 7 98 968 Tiffany Curtis 00:11:29.73 (72)



6 Weatherford Middle School 00:10:02.62 11 129
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 989 Vanna Behne 00:09:49.28 15
 2 19 999 Olivia Waldrop 00:09:51.07 16
 3 33 1000 Tess Wright 00:10:04.36 28
 4 38 990 Camber Christian 00:10:10.11 32
 5 46 995 Zoey Rainey 00:10:18.28 38
 6 59 994 Peyton Michaels 00:10:30.91 (48)
 7 73 997 Lexy Stutzman 00:10:49.08 (57)
7 Bethany  Middle School 00:10:02.07 9 167

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 773 Morgan Mcnutt 00:08:31.10 1
 2 8 778 Kayden Wright 00:09:32.98 5
 3 61 772 Blakely Harris 00:10:33.70 50
 4 67 770 Mya Broyles 00:10:39.18 52
 5 75 774 Evadrew Neal 00:10:53.41 59
 6 77 769 Addison Bernhard 00:10:54.13 (61)
 7 90 775 Evie Pipkin 00:11:12.51 (67)
8 Heritage Hall Middle School 00:10:39.45 11 234

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 826 Brynlee Koshman 00:09:36.01 6
 2 53 827 Karen Martinez 00:10:25.64 44
 3 66 832 Sophia Rodriguez 00:10:38.93 51
 4 76 829 Taylor Morris 00:10:54.00 60
 5 101 828 Bella Mier 00:11:42.70 73
 6 107 831 Olivia Riley 00:12:14.02 (76)
 7 110 823 Emmy Ensz 00:12:22.14 (77)
9 Mannford Middle School 00:10:35.00 7 240

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 26 893 Pippin Gormley 00:09:56.95 23
 2 58 891 Bella Gilbert 00:10:30.14 47
 3 60 894 Priscilla Mansell 00:10:32.83 49
 4 71 892 Nova Gongloff 00:10:45.57 55
 5 89 897 Maddie Wenzel 00:11:09.50 66
 6 97 896 Chloe Webb 00:11:29.05 (71)
 7 111 895 Trinity Parker 00:12:28.81 (78)

10 Cleveland Middle School 00:10:37.12 9 241
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 809 Paisley Sanders 00:09:36.40 7
 2 68 810 Jada Whited 00:10:42.52 53
 3 72 811 Vera Whited 00:10:47.67 56
 4 80 806 Timber Freeman 00:10:58.23 62
 5 83 808 Reece McKinney 00:11:00.76 63
 6 87 805 Presley Elledge 00:11:09.28 (65)
 7 94 803 Ella Burgess 00:11:20.55 (69)

11 Kingfisher Middle School 00:10:41.77 6 246
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 24 848 Kellyn Young 00:09:55.95 21
 2 45 842 Hinsley Brodrick 00:10:17.86 37
 3 69 845 Ximena Ponce 00:10:42.91 54
 4 86 844 Roxana Padilla 00:11:08.49 64
 5 95 847 Brailyn Schroeder 00:11:23.65 70
 6 105 846 Taya Rodd 00:12:07.22 (75)

12 Purcell Junior High 00:11:29.89 7 302
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 42 957 Ali Brady 00:10:15.12 35
 2 48 959 Belen Resendiz 00:10:19.76 40
 3 93 962 Lyrik Wilkins 00:11:20.00 68
 4 113 958 Ashley Mantooth 00:12:37.53 79
 5 115 961 Lily Rose Walker 00:12:57.06 80
 6 118 960 Jasilynne Walker 00:13:05.05 (81)
 7 120 956 Cadee Bolton 00:13:07.39 (82)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 773 Morgan Mcnutt 8th 00:08:31.10 Bethany  Middle School

2 2 915 Heidi Schroeder 8th 00:08:53.55 Pauls Valley Middle School

3 0 821 Reese Hart 8th 00:08:57.21 Enduro Legacy (MS)

4 3 910 Hensley Jarman 7th 00:09:07.51 Pauls Valley Middle School

5 0 903 Sydney Kevil 8th 00:09:13.23 OKC Storm - MS

6 0 904 Paisley Kevil 6th 00:09:24.86 OKC Storm - MS

7 4 792 Lily Adair 8th 00:09:25.03 Bridge Creek Middle School

8 5 778 Kayden Wright 8th 00:09:32.98 Bethany  Middle School

9 6 826 Brynlee Koshman 7th 00:09:36.01 Heritage Hall Middle School

10 7 809 Paisley Sanders 8th 00:09:36.40 Cleveland Middle School

11 8 975 Gabbi Pettigrew 6th 00:09:37.48 Sulphur Junior High

12 9 919 Aviree Williams 7th 00:09:42.67 Pauls Valley Middle School

13 10 917 Sophie Watson 6th 00:09:46.34 Pauls Valley Middle School



14 11 797 Tinsley Ward 7th 00:09:46.63 Bridge Creek Middle School

15 12 793 Kaidyn Foley 7th 00:09:47.20 Bridge Creek Middle School

16 13 866 Isabell Stuckey 8th 00:09:48.15 Madill Middle School

17 14 969 Jozi Gilliam 7th 00:09:48.67 Sulphur Junior High

18 15 989 Vanna Behne 7th 00:09:49.28 Weatherford Middle School

19 16 999 Olivia Waldrop 6th 00:09:51.07 Weatherford Middle School

20 17 936 Catharine Roos 7th 00:09:52.34 Plainview Middle School

21 18 929 Keira Key 7th 00:09:52.63 Plainview Middle School

22 19 869 Catalina Valadez 5th 00:09:52.75 Madill Middle School

23 20 914 Gabby Sanchez 7th 00:09:55.20 Pauls Valley Middle School

24 21 848 Kellyn Young 7th 00:09:55.95 Kingfisher Middle School

25 22 930 Livi Lide 8th 00:09:56.21 Plainview Middle School

26 23 893 Pippin Gormley 7th 00:09:56.95 Mannford Middle School

27 24 794 Lillian St Clair 8th 00:09:57.20 Bridge Creek Middle School

28 0 901 Taylor Reyes 7th 00:09:59.36 McLoud Junior High

29 25 867 Alayna Stuckey 6th 00:10:00.46 Madill Middle School

30 0 900 Genesis Kringlen 7th 00:10:01.91 McLoud Junior High

31 26 858 Ellie Cabrales 5th 00:10:02.55 Madill Middle School

32 27 971 Huntley Hatfield 7th 00:10:02.80 Sulphur Junior High

33 28 1000 Tess Wright 8th 00:10:04.36 Weatherford Middle School

34 (29) 909 Marissa Cooper 8th 00:10:05.43 Pauls Valley Middle School

35 (30) 911 Savannah Johnson 8th 00:10:05.69 Pauls Valley Middle School

36 31 870 Riquel Vann 7th 00:10:07.89 Madill Middle School

37 0 916 Betsy Tucker 8th 00:10:08.63 Pauls Valley Middle School

38 32 990 Camber Christian 7th 00:10:10.11 Weatherford Middle School

39 33 933 Anaya Moore 7th 00:10:10.86 Plainview Middle School

40 34 939 Maya Ward 8th 00:10:12.60 Plainview Middle School

41 0 907 Alexus Cates 8th 00:10:14.82 Pauls Valley Middle School

42 35 957 Ali Brady 8th 00:10:15.12 Purcell Junior High

43 0 918 Rielen White 7th 00:10:16.96 Pauls Valley Middle School

44 36 973 Madelyn Mann 4th 00:10:17.52 Sulphur Junior High

45 37 842 Hinsley Brodrick 8th 00:10:17.86 Kingfisher Middle School

46 38 995 Zoey Rainey 8th 00:10:18.28 Weatherford Middle School

47 39 976 Kamree Quinten 8th 00:10:19.37 Sulphur Junior High

48 40 959 Belen Resendiz 8th 00:10:19.76 Purcell Junior High

49 (41) 934 Elyanna Moore 6th 00:10:22.36 Plainview Middle School

50 0 906 Kaia Bostic 8th 00:10:23.00 Pauls Valley Middle School

51 (42) 970 Bayley Gordon 8th 00:10:24.31 Sulphur Junior High

52 (43) 857 Jeylah Cabrales 8th 00:10:25.00 Madill Middle School

53 44 827 Karen Martinez 8th 00:10:25.64 Heritage Hall Middle School

54 (45) 863 Samantha Ortiz 8th 00:10:25.69 Madill Middle School

55 (46) 931 Brinley Mann 7th 00:10:27.42 Plainview Middle School

56 0 913 Hadley Raper 6th 00:10:27.98 Pauls Valley Middle School

57 0 938 Grayson Vanbuskirk 8th 00:10:29.37 Plainview Middle School

58 47 891 Bella Gilbert 8th 00:10:30.14 Mannford Middle School

59 (48) 994 Peyton Michaels 8th 00:10:30.91 Weatherford Middle School

60 49 894 Priscilla Mansell 7th 00:10:32.83 Mannford Middle School

61 50 772 Blakely Harris 8th 00:10:33.70 Bethany  Middle School

62 0 935 Reese Oliver 6th 00:10:35.47 Plainview Middle School

63 0 925 Jainy Focht 7th 00:10:36.21 Perkins-Tryon Junior High

64 0 820 Alli Bales 8th 00:10:36.88 Cushing Middle School

65 0 861 Reigan Mcmichael 6th 00:10:37.78 Madill Middle School

66 51 832 Sophia Rodriguez 7th 00:10:38.93 Heritage Hall Middle School

67 52 770 Mya Broyles 7th 00:10:39.18 Bethany  Middle School

68 53 810 Jada Whited 8th 00:10:42.52 Cleveland Middle School

69 54 845 Ximena Ponce 6th 00:10:42.91 Kingfisher Middle School

70 0 871 Lexington Willis 8th 00:10:43.18 Madill Middle School

71 55 892 Nova Gongloff 8th 00:10:45.57 Mannford Middle School

72 56 811 Vera Whited 6th 00:10:47.67 Cleveland Middle School

73 (57) 997 Lexy Stutzman 7th 00:10:49.08 Weatherford Middle School

74 58 795 Charley Walding 7th 00:10:50.55 Bridge Creek Middle School

75 59 774 Evadrew Neal 7th 00:10:53.41 Bethany  Middle School

76 60 829 Taylor Morris 7th 00:10:54.00 Heritage Hall Middle School

77 (61) 769 Addison Bernhard 7th 00:10:54.13 Bethany  Middle School

78 0 872 Yuliana Zuniga 6th 00:10:55.32 Madill Middle School

79 0 860 Leilany Gomes 7th 00:10:55.68 Madill Middle School

80 62 806 Timber Freeman 7th 00:10:58.23 Cleveland Middle School

81 0 868 Isabella Temple 7th 00:10:58.58 Madill Middle School

82 0 928 Harleypaige Keller 7th 00:10:59.01 Plainview Middle School



83 63 808 Reece McKinney 7th 00:11:00.76 Cleveland Middle School

84 0 988 Rylee Adams 6th 00:11:05.70 Weatherford Middle School

85 0 908 Sara Childress 7th 00:11:08.39 Pauls Valley Middle School

86 64 844 Roxana Padilla 7th 00:11:08.49 Kingfisher Middle School

87 (65) 805 Presley Elledge 7th 00:11:09.28 Cleveland Middle School

88 0 862 Kenadi Mendoza 7th 00:11:09.28 Madill Middle School

89 66 897 Maddie Wenzel 8th 00:11:09.50 Mannford Middle School

90 (67) 775 Evie Pipkin 8th 00:11:12.51 Bethany  Middle School

91 0 859 Kaydence Garcia 8th 00:11:12.79 Madill Middle School

92 0 865 Shalyn Schneider 8th 00:11:16.60 Madill Middle School

93 68 962 Lyrik Wilkins 8th 00:11:20.00 Purcell Junior High

94 (69) 803 Ella Burgess 5th 00:11:20.55 Cleveland Middle School

95 70 847 Brailyn Schroeder 7th 00:11:23.65 Kingfisher Middle School

96 0 899 Ember Ferris 8th 00:11:26.53 McLoud Junior High

97 (71) 896 Chloe Webb 7th 00:11:29.05 Mannford Middle School

98 (72) 968 Tiffany Curtis 7th 00:11:29.73 Sulphur Junior High

99 0 932 Sophia Mcelhiney 7th 00:11:30.76 Plainview Middle School

100 0 804 Amelia Dale 7th 00:11:31.41 Cleveland Middle School

101 73 828 Bella Mier 7th 00:11:42.70 Heritage Hall Middle School

102 0 937 Ava Turner 7th 00:11:57.54 Plainview Middle School

103 0 807 Emmaline Lewis 5th 00:12:04.27 Cleveland Middle School

104 (74) 796 Laynie Walding 8th 00:12:06.85 Bridge Creek Middle School

105 (75) 846 Taya Rodd 8th 00:12:07.22 Kingfisher Middle School

106 0 856 Sophia Bryant 8th 00:12:07.65 Madill Middle School

107 (76) 831 Olivia Riley 7th 00:12:14.02 Heritage Hall Middle School

108 0 776 Sloane Roberts 6th 00:12:14.25 Bethany  Middle School

109 0 993 Khloe Lackey 5th 00:12:14.60 Weatherford Middle School

110 (77) 823 Emmy Ensz 8th 00:12:22.14 Heritage Hall Middle School

111 (78) 895 Trinity Parker 7th 00:12:28.81 Mannford Middle School

112 0 974 Cadence Okelley 7th 00:12:30.02 Sulphur Junior High

113 79 958 Ashley Mantooth 8th 00:12:37.53 Purcell Junior High

114 0 824 Ariana Fulton 8th 00:12:44.58 Heritage Hall Middle School

115 80 961 Lily Rose Walker 7th 00:12:57.06 Purcell Junior High

116 0 777 Caroline Stayton 6th 00:12:58.46 Bethany  Middle School

117 0 825 Lilya Hamadeh 7th 00:13:01.48 Heritage Hall Middle School

118 (81) 960 Jasilynne Walker 8th 00:13:05.05 Purcell Junior High

119 0 978 Sophia Webb 6th 00:13:05.48 Sulphur Junior High

120 (82) 956 Cadee Bolton 8th 00:13:07.39 Purcell Junior High

121 0 864 Aranza Salinas 8th 00:13:18.94 Madill Middle School

122 0 992 Lakyn Hummel 5th 00:13:18.97 Weatherford Middle School

123 0 967 Jenny CalvoRuiz 7th 00:13:19.08 Sulphur Junior High

124 0 991 Emme Guerrero 6th 00:13:40.48 Weatherford Middle School

125 0 977 Ryleigh Todd 7th 00:13:55.03 Sulphur Junior High

126 0 830 Serafina Perkins 7th 00:14:23.80 Heritage Hall Middle School

127 0 972 Keelyn Laymance 8th 00:15:09.49 Sulphur Junior High

128 0 833 Emily Vermillion 7th 00:15:36.22 Heritage Hall Middle School

4A Boys JH All Star

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Purcell Junior High 00:13:25.40 4

1 Madill Middle School 00:12:07.73 33 Poteau Middle School 00:12:43.46 3

2 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:12:28.98 60 Lone Grove Middle School 00:12:10.22 2

3 Plainview Middle School 00:12:43.97 70 Perkins-Tryon Junior High 00:12:16.95 1

4 Weatherford Middle School 00:13:16.63 118 Unattached 00:13:09.95 1

5 Cleveland Middle School 00:13:41.59 143 McLoud Junior High 00:13:17.49 1

6 Bethany  Middle School 00:13:45.90 154 OKC Storm - MS 00:13:19.99 1

7 Sulphur Junior High 00:14:09.49 160 Mannford Middle School 00:14:37.05 1

8 Pauls Valley Middle School 00:14:09.19 183
9 Heritage Hall Middle School 00:15:15.65 241
10 Kingfisher Middle School 00:17:23.73 257

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Madill Middle School 00:12:07.73 16 33



 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 873 Jayden Barbosa 00:11:29.42 1
 2 5 881 Kamden Martin 00:12:00.11 4
 3 6 878 Alex Gonzalez 00:12:03.24 5
 4 7 889 Dylan Serrano 00:12:10.84 6
 5 24 887 Xavi Salazar 00:12:55.03 17
 6 40 888 Josue Sanchez 00:13:39.69 (28)
 7 43 877 Marco Epsinosa 00:13:55.11 (31)
2 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:12:28.98 5 60

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 798 Gunner Anthamatten 00:11:51.43 3
 2 9 801 Ryken Kraft 00:12:14.81 8
 3 17 799 Jonathan Garcia 00:12:33.55 12
 4 21 800 Wade Hill 00:12:39.67 15
 5 29 802 Jorge Quiroz 00:13:05.44 22
3 Plainview Middle School 00:12:43.97 11 70

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 944 Oscar Recio Sanchez 00:12:21.93 9
 2 14 942 Reid Mcmurry 00:12:31.64 10
 3 15 951 Ben Wells 00:12:32.41 11
 4 18 948 Vyshaun Threatt 00:12:37.14 13
 5 39 940 Nick Fornes 00:13:36.72 27
 6 62 945 Lane Roberts 00:14:47.12 (44)
 7 68 943 Dominic Mitchell 00:15:01.90 (46)
4 Weatherford Middle School 00:13:16.63 12 118

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 1012 Callen Schmitz 00:12:10.98 7
 2 27 1014 Alec Stutzman 00:13:02.17 20
 3 30 1015 Frank Svitak 00:13:05.55 23
 4 44 1013 Xander Smith 00:13:56.99 32
 5 49 1006 Beau Ferrell 00:14:07.43 36
 6 50 1010 Isaac Nickels 00:14:11.65 (37)
 7 51 1005 Dylan Fast 00:14:13.30 (38)
5 Cleveland Middle School 00:13:41.59 8 143

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 19 815 Michael Kesner 00:12:37.26 14
 2 25 813 Gunner Byram 00:12:58.98 18
 3 38 814 Easton Hough 00:13:32.80 26
 4 45 818 James Sorenson 00:14:00.14 33
 5 76 812 Bentlee Adams 00:15:18.76 52
 6 77 816 Lawson Sanders 00:15:23.90 (53)
 7 79 817 Jeremiah Smith 00:15:37.82 (54)
6 Bethany  Middle School 00:13:45.90 12 154

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 22 779 Jett Dickerson 00:12:46.01 16
 2 37 789 Davis Toler 00:13:27.07 25
 3 47 786 Boston Pipkin 00:14:02.29 34
 4 52 791 Walker Wyett 00:14:14.02 39
 5 55 780 Ollie Diffee 00:14:20.08 40
 6 56 785 Kort Keoppel 00:14:26.91 (41)
 7 69 790 Andrew Vaughn 00:15:02.31 (47)
7 Sulphur Junior High 00:14:09.49 8 160

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 983 Jake Mann 00:11:48.71 2
 2 41 984 Dautry Smith 00:13:49.11 29
 3 42 981 Ayden Espitia 00:13:53.99 30
 4 57 982 Jesus Gonzalez 00:14:34.52 42
 5 88 986 Hunter Wilkens 00:16:41.12 57
 6 95 985 Alex Wells 00:19:02.07 (60)
 7 96 980 Eli Elliot 00:19:07.99 (61)
8 Pauls Valley Middle School 00:14:09.19 5 183

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 28 922 Barrett Johnson 00:13:04.28 21
 2 31 924 Sawyer Williamson 00:13:06.01 24
 3 58 923 Anderson Rodriguez 00:14:36.88 43
 4 63 920 Ty Carson 00:14:48.62 45
 5 73 921 Levi Grounds 00:15:10.16 50
9 Heritage Hall Middle School 00:15:15.65 8 241

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 48 837 Luke Gowens 00:14:02.66 35
 2 71 838 Kale Potthoff 00:15:08.15 48
 3 72 835 Holland Champney 00:15:10.06 49
 4 74 836 Luke Florence 00:15:12.97 51
 5 89 840 Spencer Squire 00:16:44.43 58
 6 90 834 Jack Banarjee 00:16:46.17 (59)
 7 97 841 Zachary Todd 00:19:08.20 (62)

10 Kingfisher Middle School 00:17:23.73 5 257
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 26 849 Channing Dunn 00:13:00.39 19
 2 85 852 Seth Marshall 00:16:05.13 55
 3 86 853 Cohen Wallace 00:16:18.96 56



 4 99 851 Jackson Garrett 00:20:22.63 63
 5 102 850 Juan Florez 00:21:11.52 64

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 873 Jayden Barbosa 8th 00:11:29.42 Madill Middle School

2 2 983 Jake Mann 7th 00:11:48.71 Sulphur Junior High

3 3 798 Gunner Anthamatten 8th 00:11:51.43 Bridge Creek Middle School

4 0 854 Cash Dobbins 8th 00:11:52.74 Lone Grove Middle School

5 4 881 Kamden Martin 7th 00:12:00.11 Madill Middle School

6 5 878 Alex Gonzalez 8th 00:12:03.24 Madill Middle School

7 6 889 Dylan Serrano 8th 00:12:10.84 Madill Middle School

8 7 1012 Callen Schmitz 8th 00:12:10.98 Weatherford Middle School

9 8 801 Ryken Kraft 8th 00:12:14.81 Bridge Creek Middle School

10 0 926 Collin Galt 8th 00:12:16.96 Perkins-Tryon Junior High

11 0 955 Hammond Yandell 8th 00:12:19.30 Poteau Middle School

12 9 944 Oscar Recio Sanchez 7th 00:12:21.93 Plainview Middle School

13 0 855 Collin Garner 7th 00:12:27.69 Lone Grove Middle School

14 10 942 Reid Mcmurry 7th 00:12:31.64 Plainview Middle School

15 11 951 Ben Wells 7th 00:12:32.41 Plainview Middle School

16 0 953 Evan Adams 8th 00:12:33.48 Poteau Middle School

17 12 799 Jonathan Garcia 7th 00:12:33.55 Bridge Creek Middle School

18 13 948 Vyshaun Threatt 7th 00:12:37.14 Plainview Middle School

19 14 815 Michael Kesner 7th 00:12:37.26 Cleveland Middle School

20 0 964 Dylan Caralampio 7th 00:12:39.36 Purcell Junior High

21 15 800 Wade Hill 8th 00:12:39.67 Bridge Creek Middle School

22 16 779 Jett Dickerson 7th 00:12:46.01 Bethany  Middle School

23 0 963 Isai Barraza 7th 00:12:50.90 Purcell Junior High

24 17 887 Xavi Salazar 8th 00:12:55.03 Madill Middle School

25 18 813 Gunner Byram 6th 00:12:58.98 Cleveland Middle School

26 19 849 Channing Dunn 7th 00:13:00.39 Kingfisher Middle School

27 20 1014 Alec Stutzman 7th 00:13:02.17 Weatherford Middle School

28 21 922 Barrett Johnson 6th 00:13:04.28 Pauls Valley Middle School

29 22 802 Jorge Quiroz 7th 00:13:05.44 Bridge Creek Middle School

30 23 1015 Frank Svitak 8th 00:13:05.55 Weatherford Middle School

31 24 924 Sawyer Williamson 7th 00:13:06.01 Pauls Valley Middle School

32 0 987 Santos Mendoza 2nd 00:13:09.95 Unattached

33 0 902 Jacob Dalrymple 7th 00:13:17.49 McLoud Junior High

34 0 954 Jackson Strickland 8th 00:13:17.60 Poteau Middle School

35 0 966 David Fraire 7th 00:13:19.79 Purcell Junior High

36 0 905 Zeke Stewart 7th 00:13:19.99 OKC Storm - MS

37 25 789 Davis Toler 8th 00:13:27.07 Bethany  Middle School

38 26 814 Easton Hough 7th 00:13:32.80 Cleveland Middle School

39 27 940 Nick Fornes 7th 00:13:36.72 Plainview Middle School

40 (28) 888 Josue Sanchez 8th 00:13:39.69 Madill Middle School

41 29 984 Dautry Smith 7th 00:13:49.11 Sulphur Junior High

42 30 981 Ayden Espitia 8th 00:13:53.99 Sulphur Junior High

43 (31) 877 Marco Epsinosa 7th 00:13:55.11 Madill Middle School

44 32 1013 Xander Smith 7th 00:13:56.99 Weatherford Middle School

45 33 818 James Sorenson 6th 00:14:00.14 Cleveland Middle School

46 0 884 Diego Perez 6th 00:14:01.19 Madill Middle School

47 34 786 Boston Pipkin 6th 00:14:02.29 Bethany  Middle School

48 35 837 Luke Gowens 8th 00:14:02.66 Heritage Hall Middle School

49 36 1006 Beau Ferrell 6th 00:14:07.43 Weatherford Middle School

50 (37) 1010 Isaac Nickels 7th 00:14:11.65 Weatherford Middle School

51 (38) 1005 Dylan Fast 7th 00:14:13.30 Weatherford Middle School

52 39 791 Walker Wyett 6th 00:14:14.02 Bethany  Middle School

53 0 885 Gage Pickens 6th 00:14:14.52 Madill Middle School

54 0 875 Braysen Carnes 7th 00:14:18.79 Madill Middle School

55 40 780 Ollie Diffee 6th 00:14:20.08 Bethany  Middle School

56 (41) 785 Kort Keoppel 6th 00:14:26.91 Bethany  Middle School

57 42 982 Jesus Gonzalez 8th 00:14:34.52 Sulphur Junior High

58 43 923 Anderson Rodriguez 8th 00:14:36.88 Pauls Valley Middle School

59 0 898 Jesse Fast 8th 00:14:37.05 Mannford Middle School

60 0 879 Dusty James 7th 00:14:39.24 Madill Middle School

61 0 1001 Reid Adams 8th 00:14:40.36 Weatherford Middle School

62 (44) 945 Lane Roberts 7th 00:14:47.12 Plainview Middle School

63 45 920 Ty Carson 6th 00:14:48.62 Pauls Valley Middle School

64 0 965 Noel Chavez 7th 00:14:51.57 Purcell Junior High



65 0 1007 Aiden Foust 7th 00:14:54.38 Weatherford Middle School

66 0 1002 Brock Bayless 6th 00:14:57.00 Weatherford Middle School

67 0 1004 Max Clark 7th 00:15:01.82 Weatherford Middle School

68 (46) 943 Dominic Mitchell 6th 00:15:01.90 Plainview Middle School

69 (47) 790 Andrew Vaughn 8th 00:15:02.31 Bethany  Middle School

70 0 890 Ranger Willis 7th 00:15:06.68 Madill Middle School

71 48 838 Kale Potthoff 7th 00:15:08.15 Heritage Hall Middle School

72 49 835 Holland Champney 7th 00:15:10.06 Heritage Hall Middle School

73 50 921 Levi Grounds 7th 00:15:10.16 Pauls Valley Middle School

74 51 836 Luke Florence 7th 00:15:12.97 Heritage Hall Middle School

75 0 783 Elliot Gering 6th 00:15:13.20 Bethany  Middle School

76 52 812 Bentlee Adams 6th 00:15:18.76 Cleveland Middle School

77 (53) 816 Lawson Sanders 5th 00:15:23.90 Cleveland Middle School

78 0 781 Hudson Digiantomasso 6th 00:15:37.50 Bethany  Middle School

79 (54) 817 Jeremiah Smith 8th 00:15:37.82 Cleveland Middle School

80 0 819 Mason Stoneburner 7th 00:15:39.77 Cleveland Middle School

81 0 949 Jaxon Vanbebber 7th 00:15:42.21 Plainview Middle School

82 0 952 Jaxton Wiley 7th 00:15:43.37 Plainview Middle School

83 0 880 Shayden King 7th 00:15:59.07 Madill Middle School

84 0 788 Charlie Thompson 6th 00:15:59.25 Bethany  Middle School

85 55 852 Seth Marshall 7th 00:16:05.13 Kingfisher Middle School

86 56 853 Cohen Wallace 7th 00:16:18.96 Kingfisher Middle School

87 0 874 Teo Barrientos 7th 00:16:40.11 Madill Middle School

88 57 986 Hunter Wilkens 7th 00:16:41.12 Sulphur Junior High

89 58 840 Spencer Squire 7th 00:16:44.43 Heritage Hall Middle School

90 (59) 834 Jack Banarjee 7th 00:16:46.17 Heritage Hall Middle School

91 0 886 Axel Recio 7th 00:16:46.37 Madill Middle School

92 0 1008 Aiden Ingram 8th 00:16:56.30 Weatherford Middle School

93 0 941 Kale Hicks 6th 00:17:27.43 Plainview Middle School

94 0 883 Pablo Montez 7th 00:17:30.26 Madill Middle School

95 (60) 985 Alex Wells 7th 00:19:02.07 Sulphur Junior High

96 (61) 980 Eli Elliot 7th 00:19:07.99 Sulphur Junior High

97 (62) 841 Zachary Todd 7th 00:19:08.20 Heritage Hall Middle School

98 0 979 Stryker Blackerey 7th 00:20:07.79 Sulphur Junior High

99 63 851 Jackson Garrett 8th 00:20:22.63 Kingfisher Middle School

100 0 787 JJ Rose 6th 00:20:26.11 Bethany  Middle School

101 0 950 Zeek Watson 8th 00:20:46.78 Plainview Middle School

102 64 850 Juan Florez 8th 00:21:11.52 Kingfisher Middle School

103 0 784 Sammuel Johnson 7th 00:22:24.13 Bethany  Middle School

104 0 839 Rian Sharp 7th 00:22:50.43 Heritage Hall Middle School


